
1 
 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
Vol.15, No.5, September-October, 2018 

 

 
 
 

Organized and Published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 
Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 



2 
 

PREFACE 
 
CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 
Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 
knowledge. 
The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 
India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 
Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 
 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 
 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 
 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 
 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 
ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 
articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 
Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. 
The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this 
issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve 
precise information. 
We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 
All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 
membership of ADINET for financial year 2018-2019 are requested to do so. 
Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  
 
October, 2018                                                                           ADINET, Ahmedabad   



3 
 

I N D E X 
 

S.N. Journal Volume/Issue Page 
1 Archival Science  Volume 18, Issue 4, December 2018 4 
2 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 70 Issue 6 4 
3 Digital Library Perspectives Volume 34 Issue 4 5 
4 Digital Library Perspectives Volume 34 Issue 3 6 
5 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 46 Issue 3 6 
6 Information and Learning Science Volume 119 Issue 9/10 7 
7 Information and Learning Science Volume 119 Issue 7/8 8 
8 Internet Research Volume 28 Issue 5 9 
9 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume-30, 2018 Issue-3 11 
10 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 31 Issue 6 12 
11 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 18, 2018 Issue-4 13 
12 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 22 Issue 8 14 
13 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 22 Issue 7 15 
14 Journal of Library Administration Volume 58, 2018 Issue-6 16 
15 Library Hi Tech Volume 36 Issue 4 17 
16 Library Hi Tech News Volume 35 Issue 8 18 
17 Library Hi Tech News Volume 35 Issue 7 19 
18 Library Hi Tech News Volume 35 Issue 6 19 
19 Library Hi Tech News Volume 35 Issue 5 20 
20 Library Management Volume 39 Issue 8/9 20 
21 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 37, 2018 Issue-3 22 
22 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 21, 2018 Issue-3 23 
23 Online Information Review Volume 42 Issue 7 23 
24 Online Information Review Volume 42 Issue 6 24 
25 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 18, Number 4, October 2018 26 
26 Program  (Data Technologies and 

Applications) 
Volume 52 Issue 4 27 

27 Public Library Quarterly Volume 37, 2018 Issue-4 28 
28 Public Library Quarterly Volume 37, 2018 Issue-3 29 
29 The Reference Librarian Volume 59,2018  Issue-4 29 
30 Scientometrics Vol. 116, Issue 3, September 2018 30 
31 Scientometrics Volume 116, Issue 2, August 2018 33 
32 Scientometrics Volume 116, Issue 1, July 2018 36 
33 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 35, 2018 Issue-4 39 
34 The Bottom Line Volume 31 Issue 3/4 40 
35 The Electronic Library Volume 36 Issue 6 41 
36 The Electronic Library Volume 36 Issue 5 42 
37 The Electronic Library Volume 36 Issue 4 44 
38 VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge 

Management Systems 
Volume 48 Issue 3 45 

39 Keywords  47-59 



4 
 
  Archival Science 

Volume 18, Issue 4, December 2018 
   

1 Title : Political party archives: the system of recording and conveying information in local structures of the communist party in Poland ‘s Biała Podlaska province, from 1975 
to 1989  Author : Dariusz Magier 

   
2 Title : Genre, co-research and document work: the FIAT workers’ enquiry of 1960–1961  

 Author : Steve Wright 

   
3 Title : Sustainability of independent community archives in China: a case study  

 Author : Zhiying Lian, Gillian Oliver 
   

4 Title : The Dutch comptoir as information centre  

 Author : Eric Ketelaar 

   
  Aslib Journal of Information Management 
  Volume 70 Issue 6 
   

5 Title : Are book publications disappearing from scholarly communication in the social sciences and humanities?  

 Author : Tim C.E. Engels, Andreja Istenič Starčič, Emanuel Kulczycki, Janne Pölönen, Gunnar Sivertsen 
 Keywords : Humanities, Social sciences, Book chapter, Book publishing, Monograph, Performance-based research funding 
   

6 Title : The diversity of monographs: changing landscape of book evaluation in Poland  

 Author : Emanuel Kulczycki  

 Keywords : Poland, Co-authorship, Book evaluation, Monograph, Publication patterns, Scholarly books    
7 Title : The culture of orphaned texts: Academic books in a performance-based 

evaluation system   Author : Ludek Broz, Tereza Stöckelová  
 Keywords : Czech Republic, Research evaluation, Classification, Book publication, Social 

sciences and humanities (SSH), Vanity publishing    
8 Title : Scholarly book publishers’ ratings and lists in Finland and Spain: Comparison and assessment of the evaluative potential of merged lists  

 Author : Jorge Mañana Rodriguez, Janne Pölönen  
 Keywords : Books, Research evaluation, SPI, Lists merge, Scholarly publishers, VIRTA 
   

9 Title : How arbitrary are the weights assigned to books in performance-based research funding? An empirical assessment of the weight and size of monographs in 



5 
 

Flanders 

 Author : Frederik T. Verleysen, Tim C.E. Engels  
 Keywords : Social sciences and humanities, Monograph, Performance-based research funding model,Publication size, Publication type weights, VABB-SHW 
   
10 Title : Do prestigious Spanish scholarly book publishers have more teaching impact?  

 Author : Amalia Mas-Bleda, Mike Thelwall 
 Keywords : Research evaluation, Books assessment, Educational impact, Monographs assessment, Scholarly book publishers, Syllabus mentions 
   
11 Title : The insoluble problems of books: what does Altmetric.com have to offer?  

 Author : Daniel Torres-Salinas, Juan Gorraiz, Nicolas Robinson-Garcia  
 Keywords : Books, Altmetrics, Research evaluation, Databases, Library tools, Social sciences and humanities    

  Digital Library Perspectives 
  Volume 34 Issue 4 

   
12 Title : Distributed digital preservation: preserving open journal systems content in the 

PKP PN  Author : Bronwen Sprout, Mark Jordan  
 Keywords : Partnerships, Open journal systems (OJS), Digital preservation, Open source 

software, Open access journals, Private LOCKSS network (PLN)    
13 Title : Linking historical collections in an event-based ontology  

 Author : Qing Zou, Eun G. Park  
 Keywords : Event, Basic Formal Ontology, BFO, Creator history, Event Ontology for Historical 

Description (EOHD), Historical collections    
14 Title : Master’s theses and open scholarship: a case study  

 Author : Joachim Schopfel , Sylvain Vanacker , Eric Kergosien , Bernard Jacquemin  
 Keywords : Digital libraries, Open repositories, Open access, Electronic theses and dissertations, Master’s theses, Open scholarship, Cloud 
   

15 Title : Awareness, knowledge and attitude of lecturers towards institutional repositories in university libraries in Nigeria 

 Author : Francisca Nwakaego Okoroma  

 Keywords : Awareness, Nigeria, Knowledge, University libraries, Institutional repositories, Attitude of lecturers    
16 Title : Ensuring access to theses in the Arab speaking world – University of Jordan 

initiatives   Author : Dina Tbaishat  

 Keywords : Academic libraries, Digitization, Theses, Digital collection preservation, Theses 
repositories, University of Jordan 



6 
 

 
   
  Digital Library Perspectives 
  Volume 34 Issue 3 
   

17 Title : Kindles, card catalogs, and the future of libraries: a collaborative digital humanities project 

 Author : Anna L. Neatrour, Elizabeth Callaway, Rebekah Cummings  
 Keywords : Future of libraries, Digital humanities, Topic modeling, Close reading, Distant reading,Interdisciplinary collaboration 
   

18 Title : Back to basics: Supporting digital humanities and community collaboration using the core strength of the academic library  Author : Shannon Lucky, Craig Harkema  
 Keywords : Collaboration, Community, Academic libraries, Cultural heritage, Digital 

humanities, Digitization    
19 Title : Respecting the language: digitizing Native American language materials  

 Author : Mary Wise, Sarah R. Kostelecky  
 Keywords : Digitization, Collaboration, Digital humanities, Digital collection, Native American 

language, Zuni Pueblo    
20 Title : Finding a place for genealogy and family history in the digital humanities  

 Author : Casey Daniel Hoeve  

 Keywords : Libraries, Intersectionality, Cultural analysis humanities, Genetic 
ancestry, Historical societies,Humanities computing    

21 Title : Digital Korean studies: recent advances and new frontiers  

 Author : Javier Cha  

 Keywords : Digital Korean studies, Digital humanities, Korean studies, South Korea, Digital archives 
   
  Information Discovery and Delivery 
  Volume 46 Issue 3 
   

22 Title : Do Twitter phenomena check-in popular venues on Foursquare too?  

 Author : Aysun Bozanta, Birgul Kutlu 
 Keywords : Profiling, Twitter, Clustering, Social media analytics, Social media analysis, Foursquare 
   

23 Title : Big Data analytics for prediction: parallel processing of the big learning base with the possibility of improving the final result of the prediction   Author : Laouni Djafri, Djamel Amar Bensaber, Reda Adjoudj (pp. 147 - 160) 
 Keywords : Big Data analytics, Sampling, Random forests, Apache spark, Apache 

zookeeper, Parallel processing 



7 
 

   
24 Title : Criteria for adoption of e-books in libraries in the context of the paradigm of cloud computing  

 Author : Charles Rodrigues, Angel Freddy Godoy Viera 
 Keywords : Libraries, Electronic books, Collection development, E-book - criterion and indicators, E-book 2013 adoption, Library - Paradigm of the clouds computing 
   

25 Title : Mining the Web to approximate university rankings  

 Author : Corren G. McCoy, Michael L. Nelson, Michele C. Weigle  
 Keywords : Information retrieval, Social media, Twitter, University ranking, Data mining, Knowledge discovery    

26 Title : Development of public sector information management systems: challenges and 
promising practices  Author : Hannan Khalid, Asim Noor, Javed Iqbal, Shahid Farid, Victor Chang  

 Keywords : Information systems, Public organizations, Challenges of information 
management system,Information management system, Key project management areas, Practices of information management system 

   
  Information and Learning Science 
  Volume 119 Issue 9/10 

   
27 Title : The right to be included: Ensuring the inclusive learning and work environment for people with disabilities in academia  Author : Keren Dali 

 Keywords : Management, Discrimination, Bullying, Information avoidance, Faculty with 
disabilities    

28 Title : “Save the Pacific Northwest tree octopus”: a hoax revisited. Or: How vulnerable 
are school children to fake news?   Author : Eugène Loos, Loredana Ivan, Donald Leu 

 Keywords : New literacies, Replication study, Fake news, Hoax, Reliable digital information, School children, Tree octopus spoof website 
   

29 Title : An improved technique for face recognition applications  

 Author : Ihab Zaqout , Mones Al-Hanjori  
 Keywords : Classification, Back propagation neural network, Face recognition, ORL dataset, Supervised learning, Yale dataset 
   

30 Title : Use of internet as health information resource by community pharmacists in Nigeria  Author : Stella Ngozi Anasi , Folasade Olufunke Lawal , Abiola Paul-Ozieh  
 Keywords : Internet use, Nigeria, Demographic variables, Community pharmacists, Health 

information resource, Internet resources  
 



8 
 

   
31 Title : Library and information science collaboration in Pakistan: challenges and prospects 

 Author : Amara Malik , Kanwal Ameen 
 Keywords : Pakistan, Research collaboration 

   
32 Title : Participating by activity or by week in MOOCs  

 Author : Alok Baikadi , Carrie Demmans Epp , Christian D. Schunn  
 Keywords : Participation, MOOCs 
   
33 Title : Mapping the cataloguing practices in information environment: a review of linked data challenges 

 Author : Nazia Wahid , Nosheen Fatima Warraich , Muzammil Tahira 
 Keywords : Metadata, Linked data, BIBFRAME, Bibliographic standards, Cataloguing standards, Resource description and framework    
34 Title : Learners’ perceptions on online library resources at Namibian College of Open 

Learning  Author : Elizabeth Matheus , Ruth Abankwah  
 Keywords : Information and communication technologies, Library resources, Online 

resources, Distance learners, NAMCOL, Yetu Yama resource center    
  Information and Learning Science 

  Volume 119 Issue 7/8 
   
35 Title : Health information systems in Namibia  

 Author : Cathrine Tambudzai Nengomasha, Ruth Abankwah, Wilhelm Uutoni, Lilian 
Pazvakawambwa  Keywords : Health systems, Health information, Namibia, Electronic health record, Health information systems, Patient record 

   
36 Title : An investigation into the records management profession in the public service of Namibia 

 Author : Annastasia Ipinge, Cathrine Tambudzai Nengomasha  
 Keywords : Education, Training, Public service, Namibia, Professional association, Records management profession    

37 Title : The teaching of information communication in Namibian schools  

 Author : Tonderayi Wilfred Chanakira  

 Keywords : Namibia, Information literacy, Basic information science, Khomas 
region, Ohangwena region, Otjozondjupa region    

38 Title : Student internships within an information consulting practice: a case study of 
taxonomy design  Author : Virginia M. Tucker, Jonathan Dale, Vaughn Egge, Ellie Fullman 



9 
 

 Keywords : Academic publishing, Internships, Consulting, Taxonomy development, MLIS practicum,Taxonomy design 
   
39 Title : Enhancing librarianship students’ awareness of preservation at the learning resource center of a Mekong Delta university  

 Author : Trang Thi Huynh, Cuc Hong Lam  
 Keywords : Vietnam, Psychological factors, Deterioration, Preservation, Awareness on preservation, Learning resource center, Library students    

40 Title : Adult education and academic libraries  

 Author : Karen Bordonaro  

 Keywords : Higher education, Andragogy, Academic libraries, Lifelong learning, Adult 
education, Education theories    

41 Title : A conceptual model for e-textbook creation based on proposed characteristics  

 Author : Darija Pešut  

 Keywords : e-publishing, e-textbook, e-book, EFL, e-textbook characteristics, e-textbook 
evaluation    

42 Title : Information security behaviour of smartphone users: An empirical study on the 
students of university of Dhaka, Bangladesh  Author : Shohana Nowrin, David Bawden  

 Keywords : Bangladesh, Academic libraries, Students, Information behaviour, Information security,Smartphones 
   

43 Title : Artificial intelligence arrives in the library  

 Author : Bruce Massis  

 Keywords : Services, Libraries, Librarians, Artificial intelligence, Virtual 
   

44 Title : “Stickiness”: gauging students’ attention to online learning activities  

 Author : Ainslie Robinson, David Cook  
 Keywords : Online learning, Student engagement, Monitoring, Analytics, Stickiness, Time to read 
   

45 Title : Workplace information literacy skills: Library professionals’ competency at university libraries in Karachi, Pakistan   Author : Muhammad Yousuf Ali, Joanna Richardson 
 Keywords : Academic librarians, University librarians, Academic librarian 

competencies, Information literacy competency, Job skills    
  Internet Research 
  Volume 28 Issue 5 
   

46 Title : When social media traumatizes teens: The roles of online risk exposure, coping, 
and post-traumatic stress  



10 
 

 Author : Bridget Christine McHugh, Pamela Wisniewski, Mary Beth Rosson,                  John M. Carroll 
 Keywords : Coping, Post-traumatic stress disorder, Cyberbullying, Online privacy, Online safety, Online sexual solicitation 
   
47 Title : Coping with mobile technology overload in the workplace  

 Author : Pengzhen Yin, Carol X.J. Ou, Robert M. Davison, Jie Wu  
 Keywords : Information overload, Job satisfaction, Coping model of user adaptation, Coping theory,Interruption overload, Mobile information and communication technologies (MICTs) 

   
48 Title : Is my fear of missing out (FOMO) causing fatigue? Advertising, social media fatigue, and the implications for consumers and brands  

 Author : Laura Frances Bright, Kelty Logan  
 Keywords : Privacy, Advertising, Social networks, Attitudes, Information processing, Media fatigue 

   
49 Title : Investigating microblogging addiction tendency through the lens of uses and gratifications theory  Author : Qian Li, Xunhua Guo, Xue Bai, Wei Xu  
 Keywords : Uses and gratifications, Diminished impulse control, Microblogging addiction 

tendency,Microblogging gratifications, Microblogging uses, Social comfort    
50 Title : Social media’s have-nots: an era of social disenfranchisement  

 Author : Xinru Page, Pamela Wisniewski, Bart P. Knijnenburg, Moses Namara  
 Keywords : Social media, Facebook, Non-use, Technology acceptance, Social 

engagement,Disenfranchisement    
51 Title : Tolerating and managing extreme speech on social media  

 Author : Brett G. Johnson  

 Keywords : Social networks, Abusive speech, Extreme speech, Internet censorship, Racism and sexism 
   
52 Title : The dark side of news community forums: opinion manipulation trolls  

 Author : Todor Mihaylov, Tsvetomila Mihaylova, Preslav Nakov, Lluís Màrquez, Georgi D. Georgiev, Ivan Kolev Koychev  
 Keywords : Credibility, Community networks, Astroturfing, Sockpuppets, Trollness, Trolls 

   
53 Title : Online moral disengagement and hostile emotions in discussions on hosting immigrants  Author : Francesca D’Errico, Marinella Paciello  

 Keywords : Social media, Moral disengagement, Hostile emotions, Hosting 
immigrants, Online discussions    

54 Title : The bidirectional mistrust: Callers’ online discussions about their experiences of 
using the national telephone advice service  



11 
 

 Author : Annica Björkman, Martin Salzmann-Erikson  
 Keywords : Consumer attitudes, Nursing, Distrust, Internet forums, Antagonistic effects, Cyber nursing 
   
  Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 
  Volume-30, 2018 Issue-3 
   

55 Title : A review of the acquisitions budget: Examining and modifying the fund structure to advocate for open access  

 Author : Lanette Garza  

   
56 Title : Immediacy vs. Foresight: A study of patron selected and librarian purchased eBooks at the University of Mississippi Libraries   Author : Kristin Rogers 

   
57 Title : Tips from the Trenches 

 Author : Denise A. Garofalo  

   
58 Title : The Shape of ERM in the USMAI  

 Author : Lenore England & Randy Lowe 
   

59 Title : E-Resource Round Up 

 Author : Robert E. Wolverton, Jr., and Karen Davidson  

   
60 Title : Electronic Resource Management Then and Now: Maximizing Efficiency with a 

Small Staff  Author : Caitlin Balgeman & Lynné Colbert 
   

61 Title : Simplifying E-Resources workflows with G Suite for Education  

 Author : Christina A. Beis  

   
62 Title : Online Conference Report: 2018 Annual Electronic Resources & Libraries 

(ER&L), Austin, Texas, March 4–7, 2018   Author : Mary Jean Bernabe  

   
63 Title : Reports From the 2018 Library Technology Conference Macalester College, St. 

Paul, MN, March 13 – 14, 2018  Author : Nancy Nyland  

   
64 Title : Tools and techniques for troubleshooting remote access  

 Author : Michael Rodriguez, Joel Tonyan & Robert T. Wilson 
   

    



12 
 

 Journal of Enterprise Information Management 
  Volume 31 Issue 6 

   
65 Title : A GIS-based interval type-2 fuzzy set for public bread factory site selection  

 Author : Muhammet Deveci, Ibrahim Zeki Akyurt, Selahattin Yavuz  
 Keywords : Multi-criteria decision-making, Bakery, COPRAS, Interval type-2 hesitant fuzzy sets, Location selection, Public bread factory 
   
66 Title : Different methods to fuzzy -R control charts used in production: Interval type-2 fuzzy set example  Author : Hatice Ercan Teksen, Ahmet Sermet Anagun  
 Keywords : Keywords: Production, Interval type-2 fuzzy sets, Fuzzy control charts, Interval 

type-2 fuzzy sets methods,    -R control charts 

   
67 Title : SMED methodology based on fuzzy Taguchi method  

 Author : Caner Ekincioğlu, Semra Boran  
 Keywords : Keywords: Fuzzy Taguchi method, Reducing setup time, Setup observation and 

analysis form, SMED methodology, Single minute exchange of die (SMED)    
68 Title : Fix-and-optimize heuristics for capacitated lot sizing with setup carryover and 

backordering  Author : Hacer Güner Gören, Semra Tunali  
 Keywords : Keywords: Heuristic approaches, Production planning, Backordering, Capacitated lot sizing problem, Setup carryover 

   
69 Title : Analyzing Workforce 4.0 in the Fourth Industrial Revolution and proposing a road map from operations management perspective with fuzzy DEMATEL  

 Author : Yigit Kazancoglu, Yesim Deniz Ozkan-Ozen  
 Keywords : Keywords: Fuzzy DEMATEL, Industry 4.0, Personnel selection, Workforce 4.0 

   
70 Title : Hybrid revised weighted fuzzy c-means clustering with Nelder-Mead simplex algorithm for generalized multisource Weber problem   Author : Tarik Kucukdeniz, Sakir Esnaf  
 Keywords : Keywords: Generalized multisource Weber problem, Nelder-Mead simplex 

algorithm, Revised weighted fuzzy c-means clustering    
71 Title : Hybrid flow shop with multiprocessor task scheduling based on earliness and 

tardiness penalties  Author : Orhan Engin, Batuhan Engin  
 Keywords : Keywords: Memetic algorithm, Hybrid flow shop, Multiprocessor task, Time window 

   
72 Title : Demand prediction in health sector using fuzzy grey forecasting  



13 
 
 Author : Ceyda Zor, Ferhan Çebi (pp. 937 - 949) 

 Keywords : Keywords: Demand forecasting, Fuzzy grey forecasting, Healthcare demand, GM (1,1) 
   
73 Title : Stochastic AHP and fuzzy VIKOR approach for warehouse location selection problem 

 Author : Şeyma Emeç, Gökay Akkaya  
 Keywords : Keywords: Fuzzy VIKOR, The warehouse location selection, Stochastic AHP 
   

  Journal of Hospital Librarianship  

  Volume 18, 2018 Issue-4 
   

74 Title : Diving into Data: Analyzing Information Requests to Understand Information Needs at a Pediatric Hospital   Author : Hannah Rutledge 

   
75 Title : Point of Care Products in Health Science Classes  

 Author : Margaret A. Hoogland 

   
76 Title : Bibliographic-Based Identification of Hot Future Research Topics: An Opportunity 

for Hospital Librarianship   Author : Peter Kokol, Jernej Završnik & Helena Blažun Vošner 
   
77 Title : Impact of a Collaborative Evidence-Based Practice Nursing Education Program 

on Clinical Operations  Author : David E. Coleman, Sally Kamai & Katherine Finn Davis 
   

78 Title : Palliative Care — Online Resources for Patients, Families, and Caregivers  

 Author : Angela F. Tucker 

   
79 Title : A Hospital Librarian’s Contribution to a Successful Journal Club  

 Author : Helen-Ann Brown Epstein  

   
80 Title : HealthNewsReview.org: Touchstone and Treasure  

 Author : Pamela Barnard 

   
81 Title : The Current Environment of E-learning Development for Information Literacy 

Instruction by Hospital Librarians   Author : Rachel Sandieson & Maren Goodman 
   

82 Title : Clinical Nursing Tasks and Information Needs in a University Teaching Hospital in Zambia 

 Author : Mercy Wamunyima Monde, Akakandelwa Akakandelwa & Christine Wamunyima Kanyengo 



14 
 
  Journal of Knowledge Management 
  Volume 22 Issue 8 
   
83 Title : Do entrepreneurial knowledge and innovative attitude overcome “imperfections” in the innovation process? Insights from SMEs in the UK and Italy  

 Author : Antonio Usai, Veronica Scuotto, Alan Murray, Fabio Fiano, Luca Dezi  
 Keywords : Keywords: Entrepreneurial knowledge, Entrepreneurial innovation attitude, Entrepreneurial risk management, Hold up problems, Knowledge 

intensive    
84 Title : Twenty years of the Journal of Knowledge Management: a bibliometric analysis  

 Author : Magaly Gaviria-Marin, Jose M. Merigo, Simona Popa  
 Keywords : Keywords: Scopus, Bibliometrics, h-index, Science mapping, Co-citation, Journal analysis 
   
85 Title : SECI driven creativity: the role of team trust and intrinsic motivation  

 Author : Mariama Baldé, Aristides I. Ferreira, Travis Maynard  
 Keywords : Keywords: Team trust, SECI, Individual creativity, Team intrinsic motivation 
   
86 Title : Innovative behaviour of knowledge workers and social exchange attributes of financial incentive: implications for knowledge management  

 Author : Shu-pei Tsai  

 Keywords : Keywords: Knowledge workers, Knowledge management, Social cognition, Innovative behaviour, Pay-for-performance policy 
   
87 Title : Open innovation based knowledge management implementation: a mediating role of knowledge management design  Author : Ing-Long Wu, Ya-Ping Hu  
 Keywords : Keywords: Knowledge management  

   
88 Title : Knowledge management strategies, intellectual capital, and innovation 

performance: a comparison between high- and low-tech firms   Author : Marta Buenechea-Elberdin, Josune Sáenz, Aino Kianto  
 Keywords : Keywords: Innovation, Intellectual capital, Knowledge management 

strategies, Codification and personalisation strategies, Technological level    
89 Title : The dual influences of proximity on knowledge sharing  

 Author : Peter Holdt Christensen, Torben Pedersen  
 Keywords : Keywords: Relationships, Knowledge sharing, Intra-organizational proximity 
   
90 Title : Social capital, knowledge integration and learning in project-based organizations: a CEO-based study 

 Author : Isabel Prieto-Pastor, Víctor Martín-Pérez, Natalia Martín-Cruz  
 Keywords : Keywords: Social capital, Knowledge integration, Ambidextrous learning, R&D organizations 



15 
 
   
91 Title : Evidence of the effects of psychological capital on the transfer of knowledge from accounting students to business organizations  

 Author : Caroline Sulzbach Pletsch, Vinicius Costa da Silva Zonatto  
 Keywords : Keywords: Psychological capital, Business organizations, Transfer of knowledge 
   
92 Title : Triggering absorptive capacity in organizations: CEO succession as a knowledge enabler  

 Author : Indu Ramachandran  

 Keywords : Keywords: Absorptive capacity 

   
  Journal of Knowledge Management 

  Volume 22 Issue 7 
   
93 Title : Absorption, combination and desorption: knowledge-oriented boundary spanning capacities   Author : James Stephen Denford, Allan Ferriss  

 Keywords : Keywords: Case study, Absorptive capacity, Combinative capacity, Desorptive 
capacity, Internal and external knowledge, Knowledge-based view    

94 Title : An agential realist perspective on the construction and flow of knowledge: the 
case of dynamic entanglement and “cuts” within an aircraft engine manufacturing workplace 

 Author : W. David Holford  

 Keywords : Keywords: Abduction, Knowing, Phenomenon, Agential realism, Boundary constructions, Entanglement and cuts    
95 Title : Knowledge discovery out of text data: a systematic review via text mining  

 Author : Antonio Usai, Marco Pironti, Monika Mital, Chiraz Aouina Mejri  
 Keywords : Keywords: Data mining, Systematic review, Text mining, Big data 

analytics, Knowledge discovery, Data extraction    
96 Title : Tell me if you can: time pressure, prosocial motivation, perspective taking, and 

knowledge hiding   Author : Miha Škerlavaj, Catherine E. Connelly, Matej Cerne, Anders Dysvik  
 Keywords : Keywords: Perspective taking, Knowledge hiding, Perceived time pressure, Prosocial motivation 

   
97 Title : Knowledge retention and age management – senior employees’ experiences in a Swedish multinational company  

 Author : Ewa Wikström, Ellinor Eriksson, Lejla Karamehmedovic, Roy Liff  
 Keywords : Keywords: Knowledge, Knowing, Knowledge retention, Age management, Continual interaction, Senior employee perspective  

   



16 
 
98 Title : Analysing and classifying knowledge management publications – a proposed classification scheme 

 Author : Nora Fteimi, Franz Lehner  
 Keywords : Keywords: Content analysis, Taxonomy development, Classification scheme, Knowledge management literature 

   
99 Title : Organizational resources, KM process capability and strategic flexibility: a dynamic resource-capability perspective   Author : Umesh Kumar Bamel, Nisha Bamel  
 Keywords : Keywords: Knowledge management, Resource based view, Organizational 

resources, Strategic flexibility,Dynamic capability perspective, KM process capability 
   
100 Title : Critical areas of knowledge loss when employees leave in the oil and gas industry  

 Author : Muhammad Saleem Sumbal, Eric Tsui, Ricky Cheong, Eric W.K. See-to  
 Keywords : Keywords: Knowledge loss, Oil and gas, Critical areas, Departing employees 

   
101 Title : Institutional pressure and the implementation of corporate environment practices: examining the mediating role of absorptive capacity  

 Author : Shubham , Parikshit Charan, L.S. Murty  
 Keywords : Keywords: Environmental management strategy, Resource-based view, Absorptive capacity, Organizational capability, Corporate environmental practices, Partial least square-structural equation modelling 

   
102 Title : Exploring effective work unit knowledge management (KM): roles of network, task, and KM strategies 

 Author : Seokwoo Song, Jonghak Sun  
 Keywords : Keywords: Network structure, Task characteristics, Knowledge management strategy, Knowledge management effectiveness    

  Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 58, 2018 Issue-6 
   

103 Title : Intellectual Property in the Makerspace  

 Author : Tara Radniecki  

   
104 Title : Exploring the Culture of Engagement for Liaison Librarians at a Research 

University  Author : Mara L. Thacker, Sarah Christensen & Eleanor Dickson 
   

105 Title : Using Consultation Data to Guide Data Services Training for Liaison Librarians  

 Author : Wenli Gao, Irene Ke & Lisa Martin 
   
106 Title : Leadership Reflections: Parent Leadership  

 Author : Maggie Farrell (Column Editor)  



17 
 

   
107 Title : A Collective Impact Approach To The Reading Achievement Gap  

 Author : Nicole Pasini (Deputy Director)  

   
108 Title : A Contract Archivist For A Brief Project In A Health Sciences Library: Case Study And Management Implications  

 Author : William Olmstadt  

   
109 Title : Physical And Digital Reading Habits Of Adult Singaporeans  

 Author : Adeline Lee  

   
  Library Hi Tech 
  Volume 36 Issue 4 

   
110 Title : The establishment of strategic international and local partnerships through a Masters’ level degree in information technology: A faculty perspective  

 Author : Marlene Amanda Holmner, Theo J.D. Bothma  
 Keywords : Keywords: Information technology, Training, Librarians, Blended learning, Masters programme, Strategic partnerships    
111 Title : Personal digital archiving for journalists: a “private” solution to a public problem  

 Author : Rachel King  

 Keywords : Keywords: Digital libraries, Digital preservation, Personal digital archiving, Digital 
journalism, Digital news,Newspaper publishing    

112 Title : Purchase intention in social commerce: An empirical examination of perceived 
value and social awareness   Author : Chia-Chen Chen, Kuo-Lun Hsiao, Shan-Jung Wu  

 Keywords : Keywords: E-commerce, Purchase intention, Social commerce, Social 
awareness, Social networking website, Value-based adoption model    

113 Title : An empirical study on the factors influencing mobile library usage in IoT era  

 Author : Xiwei Wang, Jiaxing Li, Mengqing Yang, Yong Chen, Xiaobo Xu  
 Keywords : Keywords: Internet of Things (IoT), Information ecology, TAM, Behavioural intention, Mobile library 

   
114 Title : A study of crowd-collaborative learning: an empirical study  

 Author : Wen-Shan Lin, Yi-Ju Wang, Hong-Ren Chen  
 Keywords : Keywords: Team working, Learning, Collaborative learning, Social comparison theory, Group cohesion,Social interaction theory 

   
115 Title : Mapping knowledge structure by keyword co-occurrence and social network analysis: Evidence from Library Hi Tech between 2006 and 2017   Author : Fei-Fei Cheng, Yu-Wen Huang, Hsin-Chun Yu, Chin-Shan Wu  

 Keywords : Keywords: Social network, CiteSpace, Research hotspots, Keyword co-



18 
 

occurrence, Knowledge graph,Library Hi Tech 
   
116 Title : Antecedents and consequences of social networking site knowledge sharing by seniors: A social capital perspective  

 Author : I-Chiu Chang, Chia-Hui Chang, Jiunn-Woei Lian, Ming-Wei Wang  
 Keywords : Keywords: Social capital, Knowledge sharing, Seniors, Social networking sites, Elderly people, Meaning in life 

   
117 Title : The comparison of thesaurus and ontology: Case of ASIS&T web-based thesaurus and designed ontology  Author : Maryam Nowroozi, Mahdieh Mirzabeigi, Hajar Sotudeh  

 Keywords : Keywords: Usability, Ontology, Representation of concepts, Representation of 
relations, Semantic tools,Thesaurus    

118 Title : Human behavior analysis under financial information science: Evidence from 
corporate social responsibility   Author : Feng Jui Hsu, Yu-Cheng Chen  

 Keywords : Keywords: Information science, Social sciences, Corporate social 
responsibility, Accrual-based earnings management behaviour, Analyst forecast accuracy, Real earnings management behaviour    

119 Title : Comparing the determinants of non-MOOC and MOOC continuance intention in 
Taiwan: Effects of interactivity and openness   Author : Chia-Chen Chen, Chun-Hsiung Lee, Kuo-Lun Hsiao  

 Keywords : Keywords: Motivation, Openness, Interactivity, Continuance, Satisfaction, Massive 
open online courses    

120 Title : Online search behaviour of University of Zambia Library and Information Studies students 

 Author : Francina N.S. Makondo, Christine Wamunyima Kanyengo, Fabian Kakana  
 Keywords : Keywords: User studies, Students, Information searches, Online retrieval, Zambia, World Wide Web 
   
  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 35 Issue 8 
   
121 Title : The Standing Conference of Eastern, Central, and Southern African Library Associations (SCECSAL) XXIII 2018: lessons learned   Author : Adefunke O. Alabi  

 Keywords : Keywords: Libraries, Africa, LIS profession, Conference, Library 
association, SCECSAL    

122 Title : Transformation of public library websites in Indonesia  

 Author : Nove E. Variant Anna  

 Keywords : Keywords: Knowledge portal, Knowledge creation, Library website, Information 
portal, Innovation creation, Public library transformation 



19 
 
   
123 Title : Core competencies for cataloging and metadata professional librarians – the data deluge column 

 Author : Donna Ellen Frederick  

 Keywords : Keywords: EU  

  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 35 Issue 7 

   
124 Title : Radio-frequency identification technology in academic libraries: literature review  

 Author : Chynna J. Boyd  

 Keywords : Keywords: Emerging technology, Information management, Benefits, Components, RFID implementation,Higher education 
libraries, Limitation    

125 Title : Digital nomadism: students experience of using mobile devices in Delhi Metro  

 Author : Saleeq Ahmad Dar, Margam Madhusudhan  
 Keywords : Keywords: University, Students, Mobile devices, Delhi metro, Information on the go, Travel time 
   
126 Title : Enriching library user’s experience with Evernote  

 Author : Dinesh K. Siddaiah  

 Keywords : Keywords: Information management, Digital information management, Digital library management, DIMTs,Evernote, Student productivity 
   

127 Title : Understanding in-library use data lifecycle within Greek and Spanish higher education ecosystems 

 Author : Stavroula Sant-Geronikolou  

 Keywords : Keywords: Higher education, Technology, Libraries, Research, Library services, Special libraries, Spain,Analytics, Learning, Academic libraries, Greece    
  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 35 Issue 6 
   

128 Title : Promotion of electronic resources through information literacy  

 Author : Samantha Bennett, Predrag Djukic, Rupa Kapitzki  
 Keywords : Keywords: Libraries, Information literacy, Library services, Electronic 

resources, QR codes, Higher colleges of technology    
129 Title : Implementation and evaluation of online, synchronous research consultations for 

graduate students  Author : Amanda Bezet, Taylor Duncan, Kira Litvin  
 Keywords : Keywords: Electronic publishing, Libraries, Digital libraries, Library instruction, Research skills, Technology,Education, Libraries, Library 

services, Special libraries, Research consultations, Electronic reference services    



20 
 
130 Title : Android based voice assistant for blind people 

 Author : Marcos Barata, Afan Galih Salman, Ikhtiar Faahakhododo, Bayu Kanigoro  
 Keywords : Keywords: Blind, Mobile device, Text, Application, Android, Assistant, Speech, Voice recognition 
   

131 Title : Big picture in statistical frame – a statistical analysis and data visualization project of price change for electronic resources in academic libraries  

 Author : Cheng Cheng, Kevin Hayes, Kristy Lee, Jill Locascio, Colleen Lougen  
 Keywords : Keywords: Electronic publishing, Libraries, Library services, Information resources management, Price,Research    

  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 35 Issue 5 

   
132 Title : Virtual reality (VR) and augmented reality (AR) in libraries and museums  

 Author : Adetoun A. Oyelude  

 Keywords : Keywords: Library 

   
133 Title : Is it time for libraries to take a closer look at emoji? The data deluge column  

 Author : Donna Ellen Frederick  

 Keywords : Keywords: Library 

   
134 Title : “Through the looking glass: envisioning new library technologies” spending time 

well – helping patrons take control of their technology   Author : Peter Fernandez  

 Keywords : Keywords: Library 

   
135 Title : Visualizing library data interactively: two demonstrations using R language  

 Author : Zhehan Jiang , Richard Carter  
 Keywords : Keywords: Data visualization, ggplot2, Interactive map, Library data, R 

language, Shiny    
  Library Management 

  Volume 39 Issue 8/9 
   
136 Title : Libraries and user culture: literacy and development implications  

 Author : Peter Mose  

 Keywords : Keywords: Literacy, Kenya, Public libraries, Development, Implications, User 
culture    

137 Title : Collaborative leadership in public library service development  

 Author : Kerry Wilson  

 Keywords : Keywords: Public policy, Leadership, Collaboration, Cultural value, Public libraries, Sector development 



21 
 
   
138 Title : Implementation of strategic management based on the balanced scorecard in a university library 

 Author : Oksana Brui  

 Keywords : Keywords: Library management, Strategic management, Strategy map, Balanced scorecard, Library strategy,Strategic idea 
   
139 Title : The current status of innovation in the university libraries of Pakistan  

 Author : Sania Awais, Kanwal Ameen  
 Keywords : Keywords: Pakistan, Innovation, Developing countries, Change management, University libraries-status,Website review    
140 Title : Music librarianship and creativity: The case of International Association of Music 

Libraries, Archives and Documentation Centres (IAML)   Author : Charilaos Lavranos  

 Keywords : Keywords: Music information, Information seeking, Information management 
organizations, International Association of Music Libraries, Archives and Documentation Centres (IAML), Music librarianship, Musical creativity 

   
141 Title : Current practices of management of online databases at university libraries in Maharashtra state of India   Author : Priyanka Pradeep Wadekar, Shubhada Prashant Nagarkar  
 Keywords : Keywords: University libraries, Online databases, Electronic resource 

management, Electronic databases,Electronic resource management software, Life cycle of electronic resources 
   
142 Title : Settling in: how newcomers use a public library  

 Author : John Shepherd, Larissa Petrillo, Allan Wilson  
 Keywords : Keywords: Library services, Settlement, Refugees, Public library 

   
143 Title : Supporting the next generation of Texas A&M University scholars  

 Author : Heather K. Moberly, Dong Joon Lee, Michael David Kessler, Esther Elizabeth Carrigan   Keywords : Keywords: Academic libraries, Graduate education, Scholarly impact 
metrics, ORCID iD, Research information management (RIM) systems, Scholarly identity 

   
144 Title : Creating value for all: joint academic library in the service of five universities  

 Author : Katri Maria Rintamäki, Christina Flemming, Anne Marketta Lehto, Jonna Toukonen   Keywords : Keywords: Finland, Librarianship, Academic libraries, Financial models, Joint 
libraries, Quantitative indicators    

145 Title : From practice to research at Flinders University Library: sustaining a research 
culture  Author : Liz Walkley Hall  



22 
 
 Keywords : Keywords: Australia, Practitioner-researchers, Practice-based research, Academic libraries, Staff development, Research culture 
   
146 Title : Academic libraries in Romania: Cooperation and partnerships as seen through the eyes of library directors 

 Author : Octavia-Luciana Madge  

 Keywords : Keywords: Cooperation, Academic libraries, Collaborations, Romania, Partnerships, Library directors    
  Medical Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 37, 2018 Issue-3 
   

147 Title : Reference Managers that Support Collaborative Research: Dreaming of the 
Perfect Fit  Author : Lauren Murphree, Mary White & Barbara Rochen Renner 

   
148 Title : Community Engagement at an Emerging Academic Medical Library: A Three-

Pronged Outreach Model   Author : Stephanie M. Swanberg, Misa Mi, Keith Engwall & Nancy Bulgarelli 
   

149 Title : Partnering to Analyze Selection of Resources by Medical Students for Case-
Based Small Group Learning: A Collaboration between Librarians and Medical Educators  Author : Julie K. Gaines, Lindsay Blake, Gail Kouame, Kathy J. Davies, Darra Ballance, V. 
Thomas Gaddy, Eve Gallman, Michael Russell & Elena Wood    

150 Title : Encouraging Engagement with Students and Integrating Librarians into the 
Curriculum through a Personal Librarian Program   Author : Shalu Gillum, Natasha Williams, Pamela Herring, Deedra Walton & Nadine Dexter 

   
151 Title : The (Un)Common Instructor: A New Role for Medical Librarians Beyond Information Literacy 

 Author : Susan Harnett, Margaret Ansell, Nina Stoyan-Rosenzweig, Nancy Schaefer, Ariel F. Pomputius, Mary E. Edwards & Michele R. Tennant 
   

152 Title : Genetics Home Reference: A Review  

 Author : Jessica A. Koos & Ashley Bassett 
   

153 Title : Deep Learning and Online Video: Advances in Transcription, Automated Indexing, and Manipulation   Author : Matthew B. Hoy  

   
154 Title : Clinical Medical Librarian Licensure: Pros versus Cons  

 Author : John Bramble, Shawn Steidinger, Claire Hamasu & Melissa Austin 
   



23 
 
155 Title : Preparing for Practice: Strengthening Third-Year Medical Students’ Awareness of Point-of-Care Resources 

 Author : Tamara M. Nelson  

   
156 Title : From the Literature 

 Author : Terry Henner  

   
  Music Reference Services Quarterly  

  Volume 21, 2018 Issue-3 
   
157 Title : Becoming a Warehouse of Things: The Audio World is Changing, and Collection Development Methods Must Change, Too 

 Author : Lisa Hooper 

   
158 Title : Preserving and Sharing the Popular Music of the Past: A Case Study in Conservation of a Nineteenth-Century Sheet Music Collection   Author : Kathleen Hulley & Sharon Rankin 

   
159 Title : Jane Cross, Master Gunnery Sergeant, USMC, Chief, U.S. Marine Band Library  

 Author : Patrick Lo 

  Online Information Review 
  Table Of Contents: Volume 42 Issue 7 

   
160 Title : Timely assessment of disaster and emergency response networks in the 

aftermath of superstorm Sandy, 2012   Author : Jungwon Yeo, Louise Comfort, Kyujin Jung  
 Keywords : Keywords: Disaster response network analysis, Manual content analysis, Rapid 

network assessment,Superstorm sandy    
161 Title : Predicting the quality of health web documents using their characteristics  

 Author : Melinda Oroszlányová, Carla Teixeira Lopes, Sérgio Nunes, Cristina Ribeiro  
 Keywords : Keywords: Credibility, Prediction models, Online health information, Heath 

information quality    
162 Title : A study of antecedents influencing eWOM for online lecture website: Personal interactivity as moderator  

 Author : Mi sook Lee, Hongbok An  
 Keywords : Keywords: Perceived usefulness, Electronic word of mouth, Attitude toward website, Perceived switching cost, Perceived web security, Personal interactivity 

   
163 Title : To get cited or get tweeted: a study of psychological academic articles  

 Author : Yingxin Estella Ye, Jin-Cheon Na  
 Keywords : Keywords: Twitter, Altmetrics, Citation, Social web, Scholarly communication 

   



24 
 
164 Title : Mediating impact of fan-page engagement on social media connectedness and followers purchase intention  

 Author : Zoha Rahman, Sedigheh Moghavvemmi, Kumaran Suberamanaian, Hasmah Zanuddin, Hairul Nizam Bin Md Nasir  
 Keywords : Keywords: Social media, Purchase intention, Fan page, Social media connectedness, Social media engagement    
165 Title : Challenges for an SNS-based public sphere in 2016  

 Author : Kyle John Lorenzano, Miles Sari, Colin Harrell Storm, Samuel Rhodes, Porismita 
Borah   Keywords : Keywords: Political communication, Social media, Public sphere, 2016 US 
presidential election, Qualitative research methods    

166 Title : The perception of e-servicescape and its influence on perceived e-shopping value 
and customer loyalty   Author : Ana Cuic Tankovic, Dragan Benazic  

 Keywords : Keywords: Customer loyalty, Internet shopping, S–O–R, E-servicescape, Perceived e-shopping value 
   
167 Title : Social media and co-creative service innovation: an empirical study  

 Author : Bijoylaxmi Sarmah, Shampy Kamboj, Jay Kandampully ) 
 Keywords : Keywords: Service innovation, Social media, SEM, Hotels, Co-creative 
   
168 Title : Analysis of user-generated comments posted during live matches of the Cricket World Cup 2015 

 Author : Snehasish Banerjee  

 Keywords : Keywords: User-generated content, Social media, Qualitative analysis, Information sharing, Sport communication    
  Online Information Review 

  Volume 42 Issue 6 
   
169 Title : Protecting privacy on the web: A study of HTTPS and Google Analytics 

implementation in academic library websites   Author : Patrick O’Brien, Scott W.H. Young, Kenning Arlitsch, Karl Benedict  
 Keywords : Keywords: Web analytics, HTTPS, Third-party tracking, Web privacy 
   
170 Title : Image search and retrieval problems in web search engines: A case study of 

Persian language writing style challenges   Author : Yaghoub Norouzi, Hoda Homavandi  
 Keywords : Keywords: Information retrieval, Image retrieval, Search engine, Persian language, Writing styles 
   
171 Title : Google as a political subject: the right to be forgotten debate 2014-2016  

 Author : Linnéa Lindsköld  



25 
 
 Keywords : Keywords: EU, Discourse analysis, Information policy, Google search, Right to be forgotten 
   
172 Title : Social media users’ share intention and subjective well-being: An empirical study based on WeChat  

 Author : Liang Ma, Xin Zhang, Xiao Yan Ding  
 Keywords : Keywords: Perceived value, Subjective well-being, Information source credibility, Relative significance,Share intention    
173 Title : Factors driving continued use of online health promotion competitions: Evidence 

from an online weight-loss community   Author : Xiaolong Song, Yi-Hung Liu, Jiahua Jin, Jianguo Zhao  
 Keywords : Keywords: Social support, Community response, Continued participation, Health 

promotion competition,Online weight-loss community    
174 Title : Topical evolution patterns and temporal trends of microblogs on public health 

emergencies: An exploratory study of Ebola on Twitter and Weibo   Author : Lu An, Chuanming Yu, Xia Lin, Tingyao Du, Liqin Zhou, Gang Li  
 Keywords : Keywords: Twitter, Microblog, Weibo, Public health emergency, Temporal trends, Topical evolution pattern 
   
175 Title : Context congruity effects of online product recommendations: an eye-tracking study 

 Author : Jing Luan, Zhong Yao, Yongchao Shen, Jie Xiao  
 Keywords : Keywords: Memory, Eye tracking, Attention, Context congruity, Online product recommendation    
176 Title : Mood metadata on Chinese music websites: an exploratory study with user 

feedback   Author : Xiao Hu, Christy W.L. Cheong, Siwei Zhang, J. Stephen Downie  
 Keywords : Keywords: Chinese music website, Global music access, Mood metadata, Music 

mood, Online music access, Online music repositories    
177 Title : Sexual health information-seeking behavior on a social media site: predictors of best answer selection  

 Author : Yong Jeong Yi  

 Keywords : Keywords: Consumer health information, Social Q&A, Answer quality evaluation, Health information-seeking, Sexual health information 
   
178 Title : Predicting the success of Twitter in healthcare: A synthesis of perceived quality, usefulness and flow experience by healthcare professionals   Author : Mohamed Gamal Aboelmaged  

 Keywords : Keywords: Information quality, Service quality, Twitter, Satisfaction, System 
quality, Flow theory  
    



26 
 
179 Title : What drives internet users’ willingness to provide personal information?  

 Author : Ching-Hsuan Yeh, Yi-Shun Wang, Shin-Jeng Lin, Timmy H. Tseng, Hsin-Hui Lin, Ying-Wei Shih, Yi-Hsuan Lai  
 Keywords : Keywords: Big Five personality, Experience of privacy invaded, Extrinsic rewards, Information privacy concern, Risk-taking propensity, Willingness to 

provide personal information    
180 Title : Library marketing via social media: The relationships between Facebook content and user engagement in public libraries  

 Author : Soohyung Joo, Namjoo Choi, Tae Hyun Baek  
 Keywords : Keywords: Online marketing, Social media, Public library, Social media marketing, User engagement 

   
181 Title : Do corporate websites’ changes reflect firms’ survival?  

 Author : Desamparados Blazquez, Josep Domenech, Ana Debón  
 Keywords : Keywords: Corporate websites, Business demography statistics, Firms’ survival, Online economic information 

   
182 Title : A comparative study of disaster management information systems  

 Author : Muhammad Masood Rafi, Tariq Aziz, Sarosh Hashmat Lodi  
 Keywords : Keywords: Communication, Disaster, Mitigation, Information system, Response, Hurricane    
183 Title : Understanding social networking sites continuance: The perspectives of 

gratifications, interactivity and network externalities   Author : Chun-Ming Chang  

 Keywords : Keywords: Continuance intention, Social networking sites, Uses and gratifications 
theory, Network externalities, Perceived interactivity    

  Portal: Libraries and the Academy 
Volume 18, Number 4, October 2018 

 184 Title : Democratic Practice: Libraries and Education for Citizenship  

 Author : Marianne Ryan, Geoffrey Swindells 
   
185 Title : The Opportunity for Research Libraries in 2018 and Beyond  

 Author : Mary Lee Kennedy  

   
186 Title : International Library Partnerships: From Shoestring Startups to Institutional 

Sponsorships  Author : Mark Mattson, John Hickok 
   
187 Title : Embedded Librarians as Providers of Knowledge Services  

 Author : Anna Pospelova, Rimma Tsurtsumia, Margarita Tsibulnikova 
   



27 
 
188 Title : Real-World Research: A Qualitative Study of Faculty Perceptions of the Library's Role in Service-Learning  

 Author : Anne Marie Gruber 

   
189 Title : Faculty Voices on the Framework: Implications for Instruction and Dialogue  

 Author : LuMarie F. Guth, Judith M. Arnold, Veronica E. Bielat, Maria A. Perez-Stable, Patricia Fravel Vander Meer 
   
190 Title : Multi-Institutional Assessment of Distance Instructors: High Satisfaction, Low Knowledge of Library Services   Author : Cassandra Kvenild, Teagan Eastman, Erin Davis, Kate Conerton 
   
191 Title : Zines for Teaching: A Survey of Pedagogy and Implications for Academic 

Librarians  Author : Susan Thomas 

   
192 Title : Proceed with Caution: Deepening Practitioner Concerns about Social Tagging 

within Digital Collections  Author : Edward Benoit III, Amanda L. Munson 
   
193 Title : Increasing Librarian Confidence and Comprehension in a Fair Use Training 

Session   Author : Sara R. Benson 

   
194 Title : Academic Librarians and Labor Unions: Attitudes and Experiences  

 Author : Chloe Mills, Ian McCullough 
   Program  (Data Technologies and Applications) 

  Volume 52 Issue 4 
   
195 Title : Towards semantically-aided domain specific business process modeling  

 Author : Nikolaos Lagos, Adrian Mos, Mario Cortes-cornax  
 Keywords : Keywords: Business process management, Ontology, Domain-specific process modelling, Multi-context systems, Multi-layer process, Semantic process 

modelling    
196 Title : Topological and topical characterisation of Twitter user communities  

 Author : Guillaume Gadek, Alexandre Pauchet, Nicolas Malandain, Laurent Vercouter, Khaled Khelif, Stéphan Brunessaux, Bruno Grilhères  
 Keywords : Keywords: Social network, Twitter, Community detection, Topic detection, Social groups, Graph 

   
   



28 
 
197 Title : Selection methods and diversity preservation in many-objective evolutionary algorithms 

 Author : Luis Martí, Eduardo Segredo, Nayat Sánchez-Pi, Emma Hart  
 Keywords : Keywords: Convergence, Diversity preservation, Many-objective optimisation, Multi-objective evolutionary algorithm, Selection 

mechanism, Walking Fish Group (WFG) test suite    
198 Title : Towards a common and semantic representation of e-portfolios  

 Author : Kalthoum Rezgui, Hédia Mhiri, Khaled Ghédira  
 Keywords : Keywords: Ontology, Evidence, Competency assessment, e Portfolio, Leap2A, Semantic annotation 

   
199 Title : Logical foundations of hierarchical model checking  

 Author : Norihiro Kamide  

 Keywords : Keywords: Translation, Computation-tree logic, Embedding theorem, Full computation-tree logic,Hierarchical model checking, Linear-time temporal logic 
   
  Public Library Quarterly  

  Volume 37, 2018 Issue-4 
   
200 Title : Customer Experience in Public Libraries  

 Author : Alison Circle 

   
201 Title : Re-visiting Paul Wasserman’s The New Librarianship: A Challenge for Change  

 Author : Leif Kajberg  

   
202 Title : Enhancing Collection Development with Big Data Analytics  

 Author : Scott Crawford & Fiona Syme 
   
203 Title : Scenario planning in public libraries: a discussion  

 Author : Matt Finch & Rafael Ramirez 
   
204 Title : Future-proofing the public library 

 Author : Maria Lorena Lehman  

   
205 Title : Developing Media Literacy in Public Libraries: Learning from Community Media Centers 

 Author : Colin Rhinesmith & Christiana Lynne Urbano Stanton 
   
206 Title : Analyzing the Influence of Marketing Intelligence and Risk-Taking of the Librarians of Kids/Teens Libraries on Competitive Advantage and User Loyalty   Author : Elham Kiani, Mitra Pashootanizadeh & Azarnoush Ansari 

    



29 
 
  Public Library Quarterly  

  Volume 37, 2018 Issue-3 
   
207 Title : The challenges of goodness and value  

 Author : Joseph R. Matthews  

   
208 Title : Health information programming in public libraries: a content analysis  

 Author : Lili Luo  

   
209 Title : Future proofing your public library  

 Author : Richard C. McCarthy 

   
210 Title : Management frameworks and the broader perspective  

 Author : Joseph R. Matthews  

   
211 Title : Human resource challenges for public libraries: survey results  

 Author : Rachel K. Fischer  

   
212 Title : The use of information and communication technologies in public libraries in South Africa as tools for bridging the digital divide: the case of the Kempton Park 

public library   Author : Mamathole Margaret Lediga & Madeleine C Fombad 
   
213 Title : They’re good blogs, Brent: (Mostly) painless branding for information 

professionals  Author : Sarah E. McFadden  

   
214 Title : Do digital devices enhance teenagers’ recreational reading engagement? Issues for library policy from a recent study in two Australian states  

 Author : Leonie Rutherford, Andrew Singleton, Leonee Ariel Derr & Margaret Kristin Merga 
   
215 Title : Algorithms: avoiding the implementation of institutional biases  

 Author : Lori Ayre & Jim Craner 
   
  The Reference Librarian  

  Volume 59,2018  Issue-4 
   

217 Title : Increasing students’ ability to identify fake news through information literacy education and content management systems  

 Author : Kendra Auberry 

   
218 Title : Stop! Don’t Share That Story!: Designing a Pop-Up Undergraduate Workshop on Fake News  



30 
 

 Author : Steven Wade & Julie Hornick 
   

219 Title : Framing Up Digital Literacy: Reviewing and Reframing Information Literacy Modules  

 Author : Christina C. Wray & Rachel Mulvihill 
   

220 Title : Part 7: Rewards, Motivation, and Performance  

 Author : Steve Black & James D. Allen 
   

221 Title : More than a warm body: assessing student class participation  

 Author : Loriene Roy 

   
222 Title : What Went Wrong? A Five-School Review of Master’s Theses Reference List  

 Author : Joseph Marmol Yap, Carlene Groen, Yelizaveta Kamilova, Paschalia Terzi & Darya Zvonareva 
   
   Scientometrics 

  Volume 116, Issue 3, September 2018 
   
223 Title : The peer review game: an agent-based model of scientists facing resource constraints and institutional pressures   Author : Federico Bianchi, Francisco Grimaldo, Giangiacomo Bravo 
   
224 Title : Reputation or peer review? The role of outliers  

 Author : Francisco Grimaldo, Mario Paolucci, Jordi Sabater-Mir 
   
225 Title : Mapping extended technological trajectories: integration of main path, derivative 

paths, and technology junctures  Author : Junmo Kim, Juneseuk Shin 
   
226 Title : Measuring multidisciplinary health research at South African universities: a 

comparative analysis based on co-authorships and journal subject categories   Author : Tracy Klarenbeek, Nelius Boshoff 
   
227 Title : How R&D partner diversity influences innovation performance: an empirical study 

in the nano-biopharmaceutical field   Author : Guiyang Zhang, Chaoying Tang 
   
228 Title : Comparing the research productivity of social work doctoral programs using the h-Index 

 Author : Thomas E. Smith, Kat S. Jacobs, Philip J. Osteen, T. Edison Carter 
   
229 Title : Succinct effect or informative effect: the relationship between title length and the number of citations  



31 
 
 Author : Feng Guo, Chao Ma, Qingling Shi, Qingqing Zong 
   
230 Title : Identifying potential users of technology for technology transfer using patent citation analysis: a case analysis of a Korean research institute  

 Author : Tae-Young Park, Hyungjoo Lim, Ilyong Ji 
   
231 Title : Biomedical research productivity and economic crisis in Greece: a 22-year study  

 Author : Margarita Kyriakidou, Aigli Kyriakoudi, Nikolaos A. Triarides 
   
232 Title : Diversity of research publications: relation to agricultural productivity and possible implications for STI policy  

 Author : Yury Dranev, Maxim Kotsemir, Boris Syomin 
   
233 Title : Examining interdisciplinarity of library and information science (LIS) based on LIS articles contributed by non-LIS authors  Author : Yu-Wei Chang  

   
234 Title : Fixed-income securities: bibliometric review with network analysis  

 Author : Yan Yan, Zhewen Liao, Xiaosong Chen 
   
235 Title : Exploratory mapping of theoretical landscapes through word use in abstracts  

 Author : Pablo Contreras Kallens, Rick Dale 
   
236 Title : Entrepreneurial cognition and socially situated approach: a systematic and 

bibliometric analysis   Author : Sara Sassetti, Giacomo Marzi, Vincenzo Cavaliere, Cristiano Ciappei 
   
237 Title : Research contributions of international branch campuses to the scientific wealth 

of academically developing countries   Author : Hans Pohl, Jason E. Lane 
   
238 Title : Identifying and tracking scientific and technological knowledge memes from 

citation networks of publications and patents   Author : Xiaoling Sun, Kun Ding 
   
239 Title : Knowledge communication on social media: a case study of Biomedical Science on Baidu Baike 

 Author : Ni Cheng, Ke Dong 
   
240 Title : Temporal characteristics of retracted articles 

 Author : Judit Bar-Ilan, Gali Halevi 
   
241 Title : Assessing the interdependencies between scientific disciplinary profiles  

 Author : Cinzia Daraio, Francesco Fabbri, Giulia Gavazzi, Maria Grazia Izzo 



32 
 
   
242 Title : An analysis of discontinued journals by Scopus  

 Author : Erwin Krauskopf PhD 

   
243 Title : Disciplinary structures in Nature, Science and PNAS: journal and country levels  

 Author : Jielan Ding, Per Ahlgren, Liying Yang, Ting Yue 
   
244 Title : Why do ecologists search for co-authorships? Patterns of co-authorship networks in ecology (1977–2016) 

 Author : Anderson Matos Medina  

   
245 Title : Evaluating author name disambiguation for digital libraries: a case of DBLP  

 Author : Jinseok Kim 

   
246 Title : LitStoryTeller+: an interactive system for multi-level scientific paper visual storytelling with a supportive text mining toolbox  

 Author : Qing Ping, Chaomei Chen 
   
247 Title : Bibliometric analysis for characterization of oil production in Brazilian territory  

 Author : Rafael Henrique Mainardes Ferreira, Claudia Tania Picinin 
   
248 Title : Informetrics of Scientometrics abstracts: a rhetorical move analysis of the research abstracts published in Scientometrics journal   Author : Naser Rashidi, Hussein Meihami 
   
249 Title : Researchers’ risk-smoothing publication strategies: Is productivity the enemy of 

impact?  Author : Sergey Kolesnikov, Eriko Fukumoto, Barry Bozeman 
   
250 Title : Comparative trends in research performance of the Russian universities  

 Author : Anna A. Avanesova, Tatyana A. Shamliyan 
   
251 Title : Pros and cons of the new financial support policy for Turkish researchers  

 Author : Selcuk Besir Demir  

   
252 Title : Questioning the Shanghai Ranking methodology as a tool for the evaluation of 

universities: an integrative review   Author : Antonio Fernández-Cano, Elvira Curiel-Marin, Manuel Torralbo-Rodríguez 
   
253 Title : A quality assessment of clinical research on type 2 diabetes in Saudi Arabia  

 Author : Juliann Saquib, Mohamed Saddik Zaghloul, AbdulRahman Mazrou 
   
254 Title : Author-weighted impact factor and reference return ratio: can we attain more 

equality among fields? 



33 
 
 Author : Tolga Yuret 

   
255 Title : Diversity and interdisciplinarity: how can one distinguish and recombine disparity, variety, and balance? 

 Author : Loet Leydesdorff 

   
256 Title : Reliability and accuracy of altmetric providers: a comparison among Altmetric.com, PlumX and Crossref Event Data  

 Author : José Luis Ortega  

   
257 Title : Has the Global South become a playground for Western scholars in information and communication technologies for development? Evidence from a three-journal analysis  

 Author : Yang Bai 

   
258 Title : Do academics swing for the fences after tenure? Analysis of attributions data from economics research 

 Author : Franklin G. Mixon Jr.  

   
259 Title : On the impossibility of a perfect counting method to allocate the credits of multi-authored publications  

 Author : António Osório 

   
260 Title : Coverage of highly-cited documents in Google Scholar, Web of Science, and Scopus: a multidisciplinary comparison  Author : Alberto Martín-Martín, Enrique Orduna-Malea, Emilio Delgado López-Cózar 
   

  Scientometrics 

  Volume 116, Issue 2, August 2018 
   
261 Title : Identifying “hot papers” and papers with “delayed recognition” in large-scale 

datasets by using dynamically normalized citation impact scores   Author : Lutz Bornmann, Adam Y. Ye, Fred Y. Ye 
   
262 Title : A quantitative exploration on reasons for citing articles from the perspective of 

cited authors  Author : Binglu Wang, Yi Bu, Yang Xu 
   
263 Title : The role of utility models in patent filing strategies: evidence from European countries 

 Author : Jussi Heikkilä, Michael Verba 
   
264 Title : Three new bibliometric indicators/approaches derived from keyword analysis  

 Author : Mengyang Wang, Lihe Chai 
   



34 
 
265 Title : Identifying named entities in academic biographies with supervised learning  

 Author : Patrick Kenekayoro 

   
266 Title : Testing the science/technology relationship by analysis of patent citations of scientific papers after decomposition of both science and technology  

 Author : Fang Han, Christopher L. Magee 
   
267 Title : An analysis of citation functions in the humanities and social sciences research from the perspective of problematic citation analysis assumptions  

 Author : Chi-Shiou Lin  

   
268 Title : Construction and qualitative assessment of a bibliographic portfolio using the methodology Methodi Ordinatio   Author : Elaine Aparecida Regiani de Campos, Regina Negri Pagani 
   
269 Title : A quantitative analysis of determinants of non-citation using a panel data model  

 Author : Zewen Hu, Yishan Wu, Jianjun Sun 
   
270 Title : Relationship between international collaboration papers and their citations from 

an economic perspective   Author : Ping Ni, Xinying An 
   
271 Title : The impact of conference ranking systems in computer science: a comparative 

regression analysis   Author : Xiancheng Li, Wenge Rong, Haoran Shi, Jie Tang, Zhang Xiong 
   
272 Title : Does scientific eminence endure? Making sense of the most cited economists, 

psychologists and sociologists in textbooks (1970–2010)   Author : Philipp Korom  

   
273 Title : Funding map using paragraph embedding based on semantic diversity  

 Author : Takahiro Kawamura, Katsutaro Watanabe, Naoya Matsumoto, Shusaku Egami 
   
274 Title : A parameter-free index for identifying under-cited sleeping beauties in science  

 Author : Jian Du, Yishan Wu 
   
275 Title : A novel machine-learning approach to measuring scientific knowledge flows using citation context analysis  

 Author : Saeed-Ul Hassan, Iqra Safder, Anam Akram, Faisal Kamiran 
   
276 Title : Field- and time-normalization of data with many zeros: an empirical analysis using citation and Twitter data 

 Author : Robin Haunschild, Lutz Bornmann 
   



35 
 
277 Title : Bibliometric and review of the research on circular economy through the evolution of Chinese public policy  

 Author : Tiening Cui, Jimei Zhang 
   
278 Title : A bibliometric analysis of highly cited papers in the field of Economics and Business based on the Essential Science Indicators database  

 Author : Nan Zhang, Shanshan Wan, Peiling Wang, Peng Zhang, Qiang Wu 
   
279 Title : Interdisciplinary relations of converging technologies: Nano–Bio–Info–Cogno (NBIC)  Author : Hamid R. Jamali, Ghasem Azadi-Ahmadabadi, Saeid Asadi 

   
280 Title : China’s emerging centrality in the contemporary international scientific 

collaboration network   Author : Zhihui Zhang, Jason E. Rollins, Evangelia Lipitakis 
   

281 Title : A comparison of cognitive and organizational classification of publications in the 
social sciences and humanities   Author : Raf Guns, Linda Sīle, Joshua Eykens, Frederik T. Verleysen 

   
282 Title : How integrated are theoretical and applied physics?  

 Author : Henrique F. de Arruda, Cesar H. Comin, Luciano da F. Costa 
   

283 Title : Accumulation of knowledge in para-scientific areas: the case of analytic 
philosophy   Author : Eugenio Petrovich  

   
284 Title : Trends in Russian research output indexed in Scopus and Web of Science  

 Author : Henk F. Moed, Valentina Markusova, Mark Akoev 
   

285 Title : An assessment into the characteristics of award winning papers at CHI  

 Author : Omar Mubin, Dhaval Tejlavwala, Mudassar Arsalan, Muneeb Ahmad 
   

286 Title : A mixed longitudinal and cross-sectional model to forecast the journal impact factor in the field of Dentistry 

 Author : Pilar Valderrama, Manuel Escabias, Evaristo Jiménez-Contreras 
   

287 Title : Citation inflation: the effect of not correcting the scientific literature sufficiently, a case study in the plant sciences  

 Author : Jaime A. Teixeira da Silva, Judit Dobránszki 
   

288 Title : Bibliometric-enhanced information retrieval: preface  

 Author : Guillaume Cabanac, Ingo Frommholz, Philipp Mayr 
   



36 
 
289 Title : Use of locality sensitive hashing (LSH) algorithm to match Web of Science and Scopus  

 Author : Mehmet Ali Abdulhayoglu, Bart Thijs 
   

290 Title : Detecting automatically generated sentences with grammatical structure similarity  

 Author : Nguyen Minh Tien, Cyril Labbé 
   

291 Title : Discovering cross-topic collaborations among researchers by exploiting weighted association rules 

 Author : Luca Cagliero, Paolo Garza, Mohammad Reza Kavoosifar, Elena Baralis 
   

292 Title : Automatic identification of cited text spans: a multi-classifier approach over imbalanced dataset   Author : Shutian Ma, Jin Xu, Chengzhi Zhang 
   

293 Title : Citance-based retrieval and summarization using IR and machine learning  

 Author : Samaneh Karimi, Luis Moraes, Avisha Das, Azadeh Shakery, Rakesh Verma 
   
294 Title : Identifying problems and solutions in scientific text  

 Author : Kevin Heffernan, Simone Teufel 
   

295 Title : Analysis of search stratagem utilisation  

 Author : Ameni Kacem, Philipp Mayr 
   

  Scientometrics 

  Volume 116, Issue 1, July 2018 
   

296 Title : University-industry linkages’ literature on Sub-Saharan Africa: systematic 
literature review and bibliometric account   Author : Nelson Casimiro Zavale, Patrício Vitorino Langa 

   
297 Title : Research and innovation in South African universities: from the triple helix’s 

perspective  Author : Swapan Kumar Patra, Mammo Muchie 
   

298 Title : Classifying and ranking topic terms based on a novel approach: role differentiation 
of author keywords   Author : Munan Li  

   
299 Title : Tenure and turnover of academics in six undergraduate programs in the United States 

 Author : Tolga Yuret 

   
300 Title : Theoretical high energy physcis in Latin America from 1990 to 2012: a statistical 



37 
 

study 

 Author : Gerardo Urrutia Sánchez, Lilian Prado, Wolfgang Bietenholz 
   
301 Title : Rainbow ranking: an adaptable, multidimensional ranking method for publication sets 

 Author : Georgios Stoupas, Antonis Sidiropoulos, Antonia Gogoglou 
   
302 Title : Understanding the advisor–advisee relationship via scholarly data analysis  

 Author : Jiaying Liu, Tao Tang, Xiangjie Kong, Amr Tolba, Zafer AL-Makhadmeh 
   
303 Title : The application of bibliometric analysis: disciplinary and user aspects  

 Author : Ole Ellegaard 

   
304 Title : Mapping the knowledge domain and the theme evolution of appropriability research between 1986 and 2016: a scientometric review  

 Author : Yaowu Sun, Yi Zhai 
   
305 Title : Predicting the degree of interdisciplinarity in academic fields: the case of nanotechnology  Author : Wooseok Jang, Heeyeul Kwon, Yongtae Park, Hakyeon Lee 
   
306 Title : Is predatory publishing a real threat? Evidence from a large database study  

 Author : Marcelo S. Perlin, Takeyoshi Imasato, Denis Borenstein 
   
307 Title : Using the appearance of citations in full text on author co-citation analysis  

 Author : Yi Bu, Binglu Wang, Win-bin Huang, Shangkun Che, Yong Huang 
   

308 Title : Open access in ethics research: an analysis of open access availability and 
author self-archiving behaviour in light of journal copyright restrictions   Author : Mikael Laakso, Andrea Polonioli 

   
309 Title : Emerging roles in Library and Information Science: consolidation in the scientific 

literature and appropriation by professionals of the discipline   Author : Gregorio González-Alcaide, Inés Poveda-Pastor 
   
310 Title : A new network model for extracting text keywords  

 Author : Liu Yang, Keping Li, Hangfei Huang 
   
311 Title : The evolutions of the rich get richer and the fit get richer phenomena in scholarly 

networks: the case of the strategic management journal   Author : Guillermo Armando Ronda-Pupo, Thong Pham 
   

312 Title : Delayed recognition of Judah Folkman’s hypothesis on tumor angiogenesis: when a Prince awakens a Sleeping Beauty by self-citation  



38 
 
 Author : Adil El Aichouchi, Philippe Gorry 
   
313 Title : Who are the international research collaboration partners for China? A novel data perspective based on NSFC grants 

 Author : Lili Yuan, Yanni Hao, Minglu Li, Chunbing Bao, Jianping Li, Dengsheng Wu 
   
314 Title : The effect of multidisciplinary collaborations on research diversification  

 Author : Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo, Flavia Di Costa 
   
315 Title : Why do some research articles receive more online attention and higher altmetrics? Reasons for online success according to the authors  

 Author : Kim Holmberg, Julia Vainio 
   
316 Title : Russian Index of Science Citation: Overview and review  

 Author : Olga Moskaleva, Vladimir Pislyakov, Ivan Sterligov, Mark Akoev 
   

317 Title : Publication patterns in the social sciences and humanities: evidence from eight European countries  Author : Emanuel Kulczycki, Tim C. E. Engels, Janne Pölönen, Kasper Bruun 
   

318 Title : Research and innovation in higher education: empirical evidence from research 
and patenting in Brazil  Author : João Ricardo Faria, Peter F. Wanke, João J. Ferreira 

   
319 Title : Can Twitter increase the visibility of Chinese publications?  

 Author : Fei Shu, Wen Lou, Stefanie Haustein 
   

320 Title : The role of baseline granularity for benchmarking citation impact. The case of 
CSS profiles  Author : Wolfgang Glänzel, Bart Thijs 

   
321 Title : Comparison of citation and usage indicators in research assessment in scientific 

disciplines and journals  Author : Pei-Shan Chi, Wolfgang Glänzel 
   
322 Title : Highly cited papers in rheumatology: identification and conceptual analysis  

 Author : Veronica Perez-Cabezas, Carmen Ruiz-Molinero, Ines Carmona-Barrientos 
   

323 Title : Travel bans and scientific mobility: utility of asymmetry and affinity indexes to inform science policy  

 Author : Zaida Chinchilla-Rodríguez, Yi Bu, Nicolás Robinson-García 
   

324 Title : Identifying single influential publications in a research field: new analysis opportunities of the CRExplorer  



39 
 
 Author : Andreas Thor, Lutz Bornmann, Werner Marx, Rüdiger Mutz 

   
325 Title : The influence of dispersion on journal impact measures  

 Author : William M. Cockriel, James B. McDonald 
   

326 Title : Discontinuities in citation relations among journals: self-organized criticality as a model of scientific revolutions and change  

 Author : Loet Leydesdorff, Caroline S. Wagner, Lutz Bornmann 
   
  Technical Services Quarterly  

  Volume 35, 2018 Issue-4 
   

327 Title : Benchmarking Vended Authority Control Practices in ARL Libraries  

 Author : Rebecca L. Mugridge, Rebecca Nous, Nancy Poehlmann & Wendy West 
   

328 Title : Cataloging at the Crossroads: Combining Students and Cataloging Librarians to Create Brief Bibliographic Records  

 Author : Patricia Falk, Susannah Cleveland & Mark Strang 
   

329 Title : On the Frontlines of Richer Metadata: Technical Services and TEI  

 Author : Elizabeth M Hertenstein, Julie L Rabine & Mathew C Sweet 
   

330 Title : Current Work in Diversity, Inclusion and Accessibility by Metadata Communities: A Working Report from the ALA/ALCTS Metadata Standards Committee   Author : Michael R. Bolam, Lauren E. Corbett, Nadine P. Ellero, Ayla Stein Kenfield, Erik 
T. Mitchell, Scott A. Opasik & Deborah Ryszka    

331 Title : Technical Services Report  

 Author : Peter Spyers-Duran & Cataloger Librarian 
   

332 Title : Report on the ALCTS Scholarly Communications Interest Group Meeting. 
American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Denver, February 2018   Author : Sarah Beaubien  

   
333 Title : Report of the ALCTS electronic resources interest group meeting. American 

Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Denver, February 2018   Author : Anne Liebst & George Stachokas 
   
334 Title : Report of the Competencies and Education for a Career in Cataloging Interest Group Meeting. American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Denver, 

February 2018  Author : Susan Rathbun-Grubb 

   
335 Title : Report of the ALCTS Technical Services Workflow Efficiency Interest Group 



40 
 

Meeting. American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Denver, February 12, 2018 

 Author : Lucas Mak  

   
336 Title : Report of the Faceted Subject Access Interest Group. American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Denver, February 2018  

 Author : Magda El-Sherbini & Lynn E. Gates 
   
337 Title : Report of the Preservation Administrators’ Interest Group Meeting. American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Denver, February 2018   Author : Ann C. Kearney  

   
338 Title : Report of the LITA/ALCTS MARC Formats Transition Interest Group Meeting. 

American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, February 2018   Author : Debra Shapiro 

   
339 Title : Report of the ALCTS Acquisitions Section (AS) Acquisitions Managers and 

Vendors Interest Group Meeting. American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Denver, February 2018  

 Author : Jared L. Howland  

   
  The Bottom Line 

  Volume 31 Issue 3/4 
   
340 Title : Information management – a skills gap?  

 Author : Marianne Kolding, Martin Sundblad, Jan Alexa, Merlin Stone, Eleni Aravopoulou, Geraint Evans   Keywords : Keywords: Employability, Universities, Technology, Graduates, Hard and soft 
skills, Information and communications    

341 Title : Understanding the trends of marketing research and its future directions: a citation 
analysis   Author : Monika Sheoran, Divesh Kumar, Vinod Kumar, Deepak Verma  

 Keywords : Keywords: Marketing, Citation analysis, Bibliometrics, SciMago, SCOPUS, Wordle 
   
342 Title : m-commerce technology adoption: Thematic and citation analysis of scholarly research during (2008-2017)  

 Author : Mayanka Singh Chhonker , Deepak Verma , Arpan Kumar Kar , Purva Grover  
 Keywords : Keywords: Citation analysis, m-commerce, Systematic review, Mobile commerce, Literature review, Technology adoption 
   
343 Title : Information management in the smart city 

 Author : Merlin Stone , Jonathan Knapper , Geraint Evans , Eleni Aravopoulou  
 Keywords : Keywords: Big data, Smart cities, Platform, Ecosystem, Digital government, Smart citizen 



41 
 
   
344 Title : Key success factors influencing SME managers’ information behaviour on emerging ICT (EICT) adoption decision-making in UK SMEs  

 Author : Sunday C. Eze , Sulaimon Olatunji , Vera C. Chinedu-Eze , Adenike O. Bello  
 Keywords : Keywords: SMEs, TOE, Information behaviour, EICT, Adoption decisions-making, SME managers’ 
   
  The Electronic Library 
  Volume 36 Issue 6 
   
345 Title : Executable platform for managing customizable metadata of educational resources  Author : Amel Abdyssalam Alhaag, Goran Savic, Gordana Milosavljevic, Milan Tima 

Segedinac, Milorad Filipovic   Keywords : Keywords: Metadata, Digital repositories, Educational resources 
   
346 Title : Mapping worldwide research on the Internet of Things during 2011-2016  

 Author : Mohammadamin Erfanmanesh , A. Abrizah  
 Keywords : Keywords: Internet of Things, Bibliometric analysis, Altmetrics, Internet of 

Everything, Web of Things    
347 Title : Managing mining project documentation using human language technology  

 Author : Aleksandra Tomašević , Ranka Stanković , Miloš Utvić , Ivan Obradović , Božo 
Kolonja   Keywords : Keywords: Digital libraries, Information retrieval, Data mining, Human language technologies, Project documentation 

   
348 Title : Considering online consumer reviews to predict movie box-office performance between the years 2009 and 2014 in the US  

 Author : Ya-Han Hu , Wen-Ming Shiau , Sheng-Pao Shih , Cho-Ju Chen  
 Keywords : Keywords: Online reviews, Machine learning, Box-office predictions, IMDb, Online consumer reviews    
349 Title : Predicting readers’ domain knowledge based on eye-tracking measures  

 Author : Quan Lu , Jiyue Zhang , Jing Chen , Ji Li  
 Keywords : Keywords: Reading, Domain knowledge, N-TOC, Eye-tracking, Prediction 
   
350 Title : DRAA e-resources usage statistics services in China: research and practice  

 Author : Lan Ye , Wei Yang , Weiming Lin  
 Keywords : Keywords: China, Electronic resources, Usage 

statistics, COUNTER, DRAA, SUSHI    
351 Title : Evaluation of the accessibility of archival cartographic documents in digital 

libraries   Author : Marta Kuzma , Albina Moscicka  



42 
 
 Keywords : Keywords: Digital libraries, Metadata, Europeana, Archival maps, Polish Digital Libraries Federation, Raster maps 
   
352 Title : Online digital library sampling based on query related graph  

 Author : Wei Liu , Jing Su  
 Keywords : Keywords: Digital libraries, Data integration, Information analysis, Data sampling 
   
353 Title : Case studies and comparison between two models for assessing library service quality 

 Author : Qingkui Xi , Heng Zhao , Yitao Hu , Yunjuan Tong , Ping Bao  
 Keywords : Keywords: AHP, Service quality, LibQUAL+, Comparison, Evaluation model 
   
354 Title : A service-oriented context-awareness reasoning framework and its implementation   Author : Xiufeng Cheng , Jinqing Yang , Lixin Xia  
 Keywords : Keywords: Android, Application framework, Context-awareness, Data 

acquisition, Service-oriented    
355 Title : A Chinese legal intelligent auxiliary discretionary adviser based on GA-BP NNs  

 Author : Ni Zhang, Yi-fei Pu, Suiquan Yang, Jinkang Gao, Zhu Wang, Ji-liu Zhou  
 Keywords : Keywords: Artificial intelligence, Information studies, Models, Knowledge-based 

systems    
356 Title : An approach for the protection of users’ book browsing preference privacy in a 

digital library  Author : Zongda Wu, Chengren Zheng, Jian Xiejian, Zhifeng Zhou, Guandong Xu, Enhong Chen  
 Keywords : Keywords: Digital library, Behaviour preference, Book browsing, Personal privacy 
   
  The Electronic Library 
  Volume 36 Issue 5 
   
357 Title : Development and customization of in-house developed OCR and its evaluation  

 Author : Rajeswari S. Sai Baba Magapu  
 Keywords : Keywords: Key phrases, Key words, Optical character recognition, Skew detection and correction,Stemming, Stop words 
   
358 Title : Analysing the features of negative sentiment tweets  

 Author : Ling Zhang , Wei Dong , Xiangming Mu  
 Keywords : Keywords: Sentiment analysis, Twitter, Features, Negative sentiment tweets, Topic classification    
359 Title : The concreteness of searching module icons and their effectiveness in digital 

library applications   Author : Sanaz Rahrovani , Mahdieh Mirzabeigi , Javad Abbaspour  



43 
 
 Keywords : Keywords: Digital libraries, Effectiveness, Concreteness, Digital library applications 
   
360 Title : How to make the library smart? The conceptualization of the smart library  

 Author : Gaohui Cao , Mengli Liang , Xuguang Li  
 Keywords : Keywords: Strategic alignment, Human factors, Smart library, Conceptualization, Library service, Smart technology, Two-way sensing 
   
361 Title : Semantic Web and ontology-based applications for digital libraries: An investigation from LIS professionals in Pakistan   Author : Shakeel Ahmad Khan , Rubina Bhatti  
 Keywords : Keywords: Pakistan, Digital libraries, Ontology, Semantic Web 
   
362 Title : Stylometric analysis of classical Arabic texts for genre detection  

 Author : Maha Al-Yahya  

 Keywords : Keywords: Stylometric analysis, Genre detection, Classical arabic text, Distance 
measure    

363 Title : Facilitating apps recommendation in Google Play  

 Author : Fan Wu , Yung-Ting Chuang , Hung-Wei Lai  
 Keywords : Keywords: Semantics, Content analysis, Mobile applications, Social 

networks, Sentiment analysis,Automated operations    
364 Title : Trends of library-associated mobile learning based on a review of academic 

studies published from 2007 to 2016   Author : Yun-Fang Tu , Gwo-Jen Hwang  
 Keywords : Keywords: Digital libraries, Museums, Research trend, Mobile learning, Ubiquitous learning, Computer-based learning, Background and 

motivation    
365 Title : Mediating effects of user experience usability: An empirical study on mobile library 

application in China   Author : Ping Ke, Fu Su  
 Keywords : Keywords: China, Usability, User experiences, Mobile library applications 
   
366 Title : Publishing research in the international context: An analysis of Egyptian social sciences scholars’ academic writing behaviour  

 Author : Ahmed Maher khafaga Shehata , Metwaly Ali Mohamed Eldakar  
 Keywords : Keywords: Scholarly publishing, International publishing, Publishing in Egypt 
   
367 Title : Linked data initiatives in libraries and information centres: a systematic review  

 Author : Irfan Ali , Nosheen Fatima Warraich  
 Keywords : Keywords: Academic libraries, Benefits, Challenges, Semantic Web, Linked data  
   



44 
 
368 Title : Automatic prediction of news intent for search queries: An exploration of contextual and temporal features 

 Author : Xiaojuan Zhang , Shuguang Han , Wei Lu  
 Keywords : Keywords: Query classification, News intent, News queries, Query intent 
   
  The Electronic Library 
  Volume 36 Issue 4 
   
369 Title : Analysing user sentiment of Indian movie reviews: A probabilistic committee selection model 

 Author : Shrawan Kumar Trivedi , Shubhamoy Dey  
 Keywords : Keywords: Sentiment analysis, Indian movie reviews, Machine learning classifiers, Greedy stepwise search method, Probabilistic committee selection    
370 Title : Design of a digital library maturity model (DLMM)  

 Author : Fatemeh Sheikhshoaei , Nader Naghshineh , Sirous Alidousti , Maryam Nakhoda  
 Keywords : Keywords: Iran, Digital libraries, Delphi technique, Meta-synthesis, Maturity 

models, Digital library maturity model    
371 Title : How to make an electronic library accessible  

 Author : Rita Kosztyánné Mátrai  

 Keywords : Keywords: Electronic libraries, Web accessibility, Disabled people, Website 
usability    

372 Title : Library cooperation in Zimbabwe: in search of a suitable model to underpin 
national development   Author : Collence Takaingenhamo Chisita , Archie Dick  

 Keywords : Keywords: Zimbabwe, Resource sharing, Access to information, Library cooperation, National development 
   
373 Title : A multi-methods study exploring the role of stakeholders in the digital preservation environment: The case of Ghana 

 Author : Kofi Koranteng Adu  

 Keywords : Keywords: Ghana, Government, Data storage, Archives management, Preservation, Born digital materials    
374 Title : Usage pattern of e-resources among management students in Nagpur, 

Maharashtra (India)  Author : Vinod Kumar , Vandana , D.K. Batra  
 Keywords : Keywords: India, Management students, e-Resources, Management 

studies, Nagpur    
375 Title : Capturing user sentiments for online Indian movie reviews: A comparative analysis of different machine-learning models 

 Author : Shrawan Kumar Trivedi, Shubhamoy Dey, Anil Kumar  



45 
 
 Keywords : Keywords: Opinion mining, Indian movie reviews, Machine learning classifiers, User sentiment analysis 
   
376 Title : Assessing the digital library research output: bibliometric analysis from 2002 to 2016 

 Author : Khurshid Ahmad , Zheng Jian Ming , Muhammad Rafi  
 Keywords : Keywords: Digital libraries, ISI Web of Science, Bibliometric analysis, Information science, Library science    
377 Title : Factors of mobile library user behavioral intention from the perspective of 

information ecology  Author : Xiwei Wang , Mengqing Yang , Jiaxing Li , Nanaxue Wang  
 Keywords : Keywords: Behavioural intention, Mobile library, Information ecology 
   
378 Title : The application and teaching evaluation of Japanese films and TV series corpus 

in JFL classroom  Author : Yuqin Liu , Lanling Han , Bo Jiang , Xiaoyan Su  
 Keywords : Keywords: Context, Films, Corpus, JFL teaching, TV series 
   
379 Title : A bibliometric analysis for global research trends on ectomycorrhizae over the 

past thirty years  Author : Xu Jiang , Liu Yanbin  
 Keywords : Keywords: Co-occurrence analysis, Bibliometrics, Research trends, Ectomycorrhizae, Literature-based discovery 
   
380 Title : Constructing an ontology based on a thesaurus: A case of ASIS&TOnto based on the ASIS&T Web-based thesaurus  

 Author : Maryam Nowroozi , Mahdieh Mirzabeigi , Hajar Sotudeh  
 Keywords : Keywords: Ontologies, Thesauri, ASIS&T Thesaurus, Semantic tools 
   
  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 
  Volume 48 Issue 3 
   
381 Title : Culture effect on knowledge management adoption in Nigerian hospitality industry  

 Author : Abel Usoro , Bridget Abiagam  
 Keywords : Keywords: Culture, Nigeria, Knowledge management, Hospitality, Developing economies    
382 Title : Inter-organizational knowledge transfer in Omani SMEs: influencing factors  

 Author : Himyar Al-Jabri , Kamla Ali Al-Busaidi  
 Keywords : Keywords: SMEs, Knowledge management, Knowledge transfer, Inter-

organizational knowledge transfer, Omani SMEs    
383 Title : A reflection on knowledge sharing research: patterns and trends  

 Author : Anil Kumar Goswami , Rakesh Kumar Agrawal  



46 
 
 Keywords : Keywords: Systematic review, Knowledge sharing, Bibliometric analysis, Counting technique 
   
384 Title : Designing an integrated methodology for knowledge management strategic planning: The roadmap toward strategic alignment 

 Author : Mona Jami Pour , Zahra Kouchak Zadeh , Nima Ahmad Zadeh  
 Keywords : Keywords: Strategic alignment, Knowledge management, KM strategy, KM strategic planning    
385 Title : The impact of knowledge management systems on innovation: An empirical 

investigation in Kuwait   Author : Ahmed Elmorshidy  

 Keywords : Keywords: Innovation, Technology acceptance model, Information systems 
success model, Knowledge management systems, Effect of knowledge management on innovation 

   
386 Title : Toyota Kata as a KM solution to the inhibitors of implementing lean service in service companies  Author : Helio Aisenberg Ferenhof , Andre Henrique Da Cunha , Andrei 

Bonamigo , Fernando Antônio Forcellini   Keywords : Keywords: Knowledge management, Inhibitors, Toyota Kata, Lean 
service, Supportive practices    

387 Title : Predicting online repurchase intentions with e-satisfaction as mediator: a study on Gen Y 

 Author : Shrawan Kumar Trivedi , Mohit Yadav  
 Keywords : Keywords: Service, Trust, Privacy, Repurchaseintention, E-satisfaction, Electronic commerce 
   
388 Title : The effect of IC components on innovation performance in Serbian companies  

 Author : Sladjana Cabrilo , Aino Kianto , Bojana Milic  
 Keywords : Keywords: Serbia, Intellectual capital, Innovation performance, IC components 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



47 
 
KEYWORDS ART. NUMBERS 
2016 US presidential election 165 
Abduction 94 
Absorptive capacity 92,93 
Absorptive capacity 101 
Abusive speech 51 
Academic librarian competencies 45 
Academic librarians 45 
Academic libraries 16,18,40,127,143,367 
Academic publishing 38 
Access to information 372 
Accrual-based earnings management behaviour 118 
Adoption decisions-making 344 
Adult education 40 
Advertising 48 
Africa 121 
Age management 97 
Agential realism 94 
AHP 353 
Altmetrics 11,163,346 
Ambidextrous learning 90 
Analyst forecast accuracy 118 
Analytics 44,127 
Andragogy 40 
Android 130,354 
Answer quality evaluation 177 
Antagonistic effects 54 
Apache spark 23 
Apache zookeeper 23 
Application 130 
Application framework 354 
Archival maps 351 

Archives and Documentation Centres (IAML) 140 
Archives management 373 
Artificial intelligence 43,355 
ASIS&T Thesaurus 380 
Assistant 130 
Astroturfing 52 
Attention 175 
Attitude of lecturers 15 
Attitude toward website 162 
Attitudes 48 
Australia 145 
Automated operations 363 
Awareness 15 
Awareness on preservation 39 
Back propagation neural network 29 
Background and motivation 364 
Backordering 68 
Bakery 65 
Balanced scorecard 138 
Bangladesh 42 
Basic Formal Ontology 13 
Basic information science 37 
Behaviour preference 356 
Behavioural intention 113,377 
Benefits 124 
Benefits 367 
BFO 13 
BIBFRAME 33 
Bibliographic standards 33 
Bibliometric analysis 346,376, 383 
Bibliometrics 84,341,379 
Big data 343 
Big Data analytics 23 
Big data analytics 95 
Big Five personality 179 



48 
 
Blended learning 110 
Blind 130 
Book browsing 356 
Book chapter 5 
Book evaluation 6 
Book publication 7 
Book publishing 5 
Books 8,11 
Books assessment 10 
Born digital materials 373 
Boundary constructions 94 
Box-office predictions 348 
Bullying 27 
Business demography statistics 181 
Business organizations 91 
Business process management 195 
Capacitated lot sizing problem 68 
Case study 93 
Cataloguing standards 33 
Challenges 367 
Challenges of information management system 26 

Change management 139 
China 350,365 
Chinese music website 176 
Citation 163 
Citation analysis 341,342 
CiteSpace 115 
Classical arabic text 362 
Classification 7,29 
Classification scheme 98 
Close reading 17 
Cloud 14 
Clustering 22 
Co-authorship 6 
Co-citation 84 

Co-creative 167 
Codification and personalisation strategies 88 

Collaboration 18,19,137 
Collaborations 146 
Collaborative learning 114 
Collection development 24 
Combinative capacity 93 
Communication 182 
Community 18 
Community detection 196 
Community networks 52 
Community pharmacists 30 
Community response 173 
Comparison 353 
Competency assessment 198 
Components 124 
Computation-tree logic 199 
Computer-based learning 364 
Conceptualization 360 
Concreteness 359 
Conference 121 
Consulting 38 
Consumer attitudes 54 
Consumer health information 177 
Content analysis 98,363 
Context 378 
Context congruity 175 
Context-awareness 354 
Continual interaction 97 
Continuance 119 
Continuance intention 183 
Continued participation 173 
Convergence 197 
Co-occurrence analysis 379 
Cooperation 146 



49 
 
Coping 46 
Coping model of user adaptation 47 
Coping theory 47 
COPRAS 65 
Corporate environmental practices 101 
Corporate social responsibility 118 
Corporate websites 181 
Corpus 378 
COUNTER 350 
Counting technique 383 
Creator history 13 
Credibility 52,161 
Critical areas 100 
Cultural analysis humanities 20 
Cultural heritage 18 
Cultural value 137 
Culture 381 
Customer loyalty 166 
Cyber nursing 54 
Cyberbullying 46 
Czech Republic 7 
Data acquisition 354 
Data extraction 95 
Data integration 352 
Data mining 25,95,347 
Data sampling 352 
Data storage 373 
Data visualization 135 
Databases 11 
Delhi metro 125 
Delphi technique 370 
Demand forecasting 72 
Demographic variables 30 
Departing employees 100 
Desorptive capacity 93 

Deterioration 39 
Developing countries 139 
Developing economies 381 
Development 136 
Digital archives 21 
Digital collection 19 
Digital collection preservation 16 
Digital government 343 
Digital humanities 17,18,19 
Digital humanities 21 
Digital information management 126 
Digital journalism 111 
Digital Korean studies 21 
Digital libraries 14,111,129,300,347,370 
Digital library 356 
Digital library applications 359 
Digital library management 126 
Digital library maturity model 370 
Digital news 111 
Digital preservation 12,111 
Digital repositories 345 
Digitization 16,18,19 
Diminished impulse control 49 
DIMTs 126 
Disabled people 371 
Disaster 182 
Disaster response network analysis 160 
Discourse analysis 171 
Discrimination 27 
Disenfranchisement 50 



50 
 
Distance learners 34 
Distance measure 362 
Distant reading 17 
Distrust 54 
Diversity preservation 197 
Domain knowledge 349 
Domain-specific process modelling 195 
DRAA 350 
Dynamic capability perspective 99 
e-book 41 
E-book - criterion and indicators 24 
E-book 2013 adoption 24 
E-commerce 112 
Ecosystem 343 
Ectomycorrhizae 379 
Education 36 
Education 129 
Education theories 40 
Educational impact 10 
Educational resources 345 
Effect of knowledge management on innovation 385 

Effectiveness 359 
EFL 41 
EICT 344 
Elderly people 116 
Electronic books 24 
Electronic commerce 387 
Electronic databases 141 
Electronic health record 35 
Electronic libraries 371 
Electronic publishing 129,131 
Electronic reference services 129 
Electronic resource management 141 

Electronic resource management software 141 
Electronic resources 128,350 
Electronic theses and dissertations 14 
Electronic word of mouth 162 
Embedding theorem 199 
Emerging technology 124 
Employability 340 
Entanglement and cuts 94 
Entrepreneurial innovation attitude 83 
Entrepreneurial knowledge 83 
Entrepreneurial risk management 83 
Environmental management strategy 101 
e-Portfolio 198 
e-publishing 41 
e-Resources 374 
E-satisfaction 387 
E-servicescape 166 
e-textbook 41 
e-textbook characteristics 41 
e-textbook evaluation 41 
EU 123,171 
Europeana 351 
Evaluation model 353 
Event 13 
Event Ontology for Historical Description(EOHD) 13 

Evernote 126 
Evidence 198 
Experience of privacy invaded 179 
Extreme speech 51 
Extrinsic rewards 179 



51 
 
Eye tracking 175,349 
Face recognition 29 
Facebook 50 
Faculty with disabilities 27 
Fake news 28 
Fan page 164 
Features 358 
Films 378 
Financial models 144 
Finland 144 
Firms’ survival 181 
Flow theory 178 
Foursquare 22 
Full computation-tree logic 199 
Future of libraries 17 
Fuzzy control charts 66 
Fuzzy DEMATEL 69 
Fuzzy grey forecasting 72 
Fuzzy Taguchi method 67 
Fuzzy VIKOR 83 
Generalized multisource Weber problem 70 
Genetic ancestry 20 
Genre detection 362 
ggplot2 135 
Ghana 373 
Global music access 176 
GM(1,1) 72 
Google search 171 
Government 373 
Graduate education 143 
Graduates 340 
Greece 127 
Greedy stepwise search method 369 
Group cohesion 114 
Hard and soft skills 340 
Health information 35 

Health information resource 30 
Health information systems 35 
Health information-seeking 177 
Health promotion competition 173 
Health systems 35 
Healthcare demand 72 
Heath information quality 161 
Heuristic approaches 68 
Hierarchical model checking 199 
Higher colleges of technology 128 
Higher education 40,127 
Higher education libraries 124 
h-index 84 
Historical collections 13 
Historical societies 20 
Hoax 28 
Hold up problems 83 
Hospitality 381 
Hostile emotions 53 
Hosting immigrants 53 
Hotels 167 
HTTPS 169 
Human factors 360 
Human language technologies 347 
Humanities 5 
Humanities computing 20 
Hurricane 182 
Hybrid flow shop 71 
IC components 388 
Image retrieval 170 
IMDb 348 
Implications 136 



52 
 
India 374 
Indian movie reviews 369,375 
Individual creativity 85 
Industry 4.0 69 
Information analysis 352 
Information and communication technologies 34 

Information and communications 340 
Information avoidance 27 
Information behaviour 42,344 
Information ecology 113 
Information ecology 377 
Information literacy 37,128 
Information literacy competency 45 
Information management 124,126 
Information management organizations 140 

Information management system 26 
Information on the go 125 
Information overload 47 
Information policy 171 
Information portal 122 
Information privacy concern 179 
Information processing 48 
Information quality 178 
Information resources management 131 
Information retrieval 25,170,347 
Information science 118,376 
Information searches 120 
Information security 42 
Information seeking 140 
Information sharing 168 

Information source credibility 172 
Information studies 355 
Information system 182 
Information systems 26 
Information systems success model 385 
Information technology 110 
Inhibitors 386 
Innovation 88,139,385 
Innovation creation 122 
Innovation performance 388 
Innovative behaviour 86 
Institutional repositories 15 
Intellectual capital 88,388 
Interactive map 135 
Interactivity 119 
Interdisciplinary collaboration 17 
Internal and external knowledge 93 
International Association of Music Libraries 140 
International publishing 366 
Internet censorship 51 
Internet forums 54 
Internet of Everything 346 
Internet of Things 346 
Internet of Things(IoT) 113 
Internet resources 30 
Internet shopping 166 
Internet use 30 
Internships 38 
Inter-organizational knowledge transfer 382 
Interruption overload 47 
Intersectionality 20 
Interval type-2 fuzzy sets 66 
Interval type-2 fuzzy sets methods,  66 



53 
 
Interval type-2 hesitant fuzzy sets 65 
Intra-organizational proximity 89 
Iran 370 
ISI Web of Science 376 
JFL teaching 378 
Job satisfaction 47 
Job skills 45 
Joint libraries 144 
Journal analysis 84 
Kenya 136 
Key phrases 357 
Key project management areas 26 
Key words 357 
Keyword co-occurrence 115 
Khomas region 37 
KM process capability 99 
KM strategic planning 384 
KM strategy 384 
Knowing 94,97 
Knowledge 15 
Knowledge 97 
Knowledge creation 122 
Knowledge discovery 25,95 
Knowledge graph 115 
Knowledge hiding 96 
Knowledge integration 90 
Knowledge intensive 83 
Knowledge loss 100 
Knowledge management 86,99,381,386 
Knowledge management effectiveness 102 
Knowledge management literature 98 
Knowledge management strategies 88 

Knowledge management strategy 102 
Knowledge management systems 385 
Knowledge portal 122 
Knowledge retention 97 
Knowledge sharing 89,116,383 
Knowledge transfer 382 
Knowledge workers 86 
Knowledge-based systems 355 
Knowledge-based view 93 
Korean studies 21 
Leadership 137 
Lean service 386 
Leap2A 198 
Learning 114,127 
Learning resource center 39 
LibQUAL+ 353 
Librarians 43,110 
Librarianship 144 
Libraries 20,24,43127,131 
Library 132 
Library association 121 
Library cooperation 372 
Library data 135 
Library directors 146 
Library Hi Tech 115 
Library instruction 129 
Library management 138 
Library resources 34 
Library science 376 
Library service 360 
Library services 127,131,142 
Library strategy 138 
Library students 39 
Library tools 11 



54 
 
Library website 122 
Library-Paradigm of the clouds computing 24 
Life cycle of electronic resources 141 
Lifelong learning 40 
Limitation 124 
Linear-time temporal logic 199 
Linked data 33,367 
LIS profession 121 
Lists merge 8 
Literacy 136 
Literature review 342 
Literature-based discovery 379 
Location selection 65 
Machine learning 348 
Machine learning classifiers 369,375 
Management 27 
Management students 374 
Management studies 374 
Manual content analysis 160 
Many-objective optimisation 197 
Marketing 341 
Massive open online courses 119 
Master’s theses 14 
Masters programme 110 
Maturity models 370 
m-commerce 342 
Meaning in life 116 
Media fatigue 48 
Memetic algorithm 71 
Memory 175 
Metadata 33,345,351 
Meta-synthesis 370 
Microblog 174 

Microblogging addiction tendency 49 
Microblogging gratifications 49 
Microblogging uses 49 
Mitigation 182 
MLIS practicum 38 
Mobile applications 363 
Mobile commerce 342 
Mobile device 130 
Mobile devices 125 
Mobile information and communication technologies(MICTs) 

47 

Mobile learning 364 
Mobile library 113,377 
Mobile library applications 365 
Models 355 
Monitoring 44 
Monograph 5,6,9 
Monographs assessment 10 
MOOCs 32 
Mood metadata 176 
Moral disengagement 53 
Motivation 119 
Multi-context systems 195 
Multi-criteria decision-making 65 
Multi-layer process 195 
Multi-objective evolutionary algorithm 197 
Multiprocessor task 71 
Museums 364 
Music information 140 
Music librarianship 140 
Music mood 176 
Musical creativity 140 
Nagpur 374 
NAMCOL 34 



55 
 
Namibia 35,36,37 
National development 372 
Native American language 19 
Negative sentiment tweets 358 
Nelder-Mead simplex algorithm 70 
Network externalities 183 
Network structure 102 
New literacies 28 
News intent 368 
News queries 368 
Newspaper publishing 111 
Nigeria 15,30,381 
Non-use 50 
N-TOC 349 
Nursing 54 
Ohangwena region 37 
Oil and gas 100 
Omani SMEs 382 
Online consumer reviews 348 
Online databases 141 
Online discussions 53 
Online economic information 181 
Online health information 161 
Online learning 44 
Online marketing 180 
Online music access 176 
Online music repositories 176 
Online privacy 46 
Online product recommendation 175 
Online resources 34 
Online retrieval 120 
Online reviews 348 
Online safety 46 

Online sexual solicitation 46 
Online weight-loss community 173 
Ontologies 380 
Ontology 117,195,361 
Open access 14 
Open access journals 12 
Open journal systems(OJS) 12 
Open repositories 14 
Open scholarship 14 
Open source software 12 
Openness 119 
Opinion mining 375 
Optical character recognition 357 
ORCID iD 143 
Organizational capability 101 
Organizational resources 99 
ORL dataset 29 
Otjozondjupa region 37 
Pakistan 31,139,361 
Parallel processing 23 
Partial least square-structural equation modelling 101 
Participation 32 
Partnerships 12,146 
Patient record 35 
Pay-for-performance policy 86 
Perceived e-shopping value 166 
Perceived interactivity 183 
Perceived switching cost 162 
Perceived time pressure 96 
Perceived usefulness 162 
Perceived value 172 
Perceived web security 162 



56 
 
Performance-based research funding   
Performance-based research funding model 9 
Persian language 170 
Personal digital archiving 111 
Personal interactivity 162 
Personal privacy 356 
Personnel selection 69 
Perspective taking 96 
Phenomenon 94 
Platform 343 
Poland 6 
Polish Digital Libraries Federation 351 
Political communication 165 
Post-traumatic stress disorder 46 
Practice-based research 145 
Practices of information management system 26 
Practitioner-researchers 145 
Prediction 349 
Prediction models 161 
Preservation 39,373 
Price 131 
Privacy 48,387 
Private LOCKSS network(PLN) 12 
Probabilistic committee selection 369 
Production 66 
Production planning 68 
Professional association 36 
Profiling 22 
Project documentation 347 
Prosocial motivation 96 
Psychological capital 91 
Psychological factors 39 
Public bread factory 65 
Public health emergency 174 
Public libraries 136,137 

Public library 142,180 
Public library transformation 122 
Public organizations 26 
Public policy 137 
Public service 36 
Public sphere 165 
Publication patterns 6 
Publication size 9 
Publication type weights 9 
Publishing in Egypt 366 
Purchase intention 112,164 
QR codes 128 
Qualitative analysis 168 
Qualitative research methods 165 
Quantitative indicators 144 
Query classification 368 
Query intent 368 
R language 135 
R&D organizations 90 
Racism and sexism 51 
Random forests 23 
Rapid network assessment 160 
Raster maps 351 
Reading 349 
Real earnings management behaviour 118 
Records management profession 36 
Reducing setup time 67 
Refugees 142 
Relationships 89 
Relative significance 172 
Reliable digital information 28 
Replication study 28 
Representation of concepts 117 
Representation of relations 117 
Repurchase intention 387 



57 
 
Research 127,131 
Research collaboration 31 
Research consultations 129 
Research culture 145 
Research evaluation 7,8,10,11 
Research hotspots 115 
Research information management(RIM)systems 143 
Research skills 129 
Research trend 364 
Research trends 379 
Resource based view 99 
Resource description and framework 33 
Resource sharing 372 
Resource-based view 101 
Response 182 
Revised weighted fuzzy c-means clustering 70 
RFID implementation 124 
Right to be forgotten 171 
Risk-taking propensity 179 
Romania 146 
Sampling 23 
Satisfaction 119,178 
SCECSAL 121 
Scholarly book publishers 10 
Scholarly books 6 
Scholarly communication 163 
Scholarly identity 143 
Scholarly impact metrics 143 
Scholarly publishers 8 
Scholarly publishing 366 
School children 28 
Science mapping 84 
SciMago 341 
Scopus 84 
SCOPUS 341 
Search engine 170 
SECI 85 

Sector development 137 
Selection mechanism 197 
SEM 167 
Semantic annotation 198 
Semantic process modelling 195 
Semantic tools 117,380 
Semantic Web 361,367 
Semantics 363 
Senior employee perspective 97 
Seniors 116 
Sentiment analysis 358,363,369 
Serbia 388 
Service 387 
Service innovation 167 
Service quality 178,353 
Service-oriented 354 
Services 43 
Settlement 142 
Setup carryover 68 
Setup observation and analysis form 67 
Sexual health information 177 
Share intention 172 
Shiny 135 
Single minute exchange of die (SMED) 67 
Skew detection and correction 357 
Smart cities 343 
Smart citizen 343 
Smart library 360 
Smart technology 360 
Smartphones 42 
SME managers’ 344 
SMED methodology 67 
SMEs 344,382 
Social awareness 112 



58 
 
Social capital 90,116 
Social cognition 86 
Social comfort 49 
Social commerce 112 
Social comparison theory 114 
Social engagement 50 
Social groups, Graph 196 
Social interaction theory 114 
Social media 25,50,164,180 
Social media analysis 22 
Social media analytics 22 
Social media connectedness 164 
Social media engagement 164 
Social media marketing 180 
Social network 115,196 
Social networking sites 116 
Social networking sites 183 
Social networking website 112 
Social networks 48,51 
Social networks 363 
Social Q&A 177 
Social sciences 5,118 
Social sciences and humanities 9 
Social sciences and humanities 11 
Social sciences and humanities(SSH) 7 
Social support 173 
Social web 163 
Sockpuppets 52 
S–O–R 166 
South Korea 21 
Spain 127 
Special libraries 127,129 
Speech 130 
SPI 8 

Sport communication 168 
Staff development 145 
Stemming 357 
Stickiness 44 
Stochastic AHP 83 
Stop words 357 
Strategic alignment 360,384 
Strategic flexibility 99 
Strategic idea 138 
Strategic management 138 
Strategic partnerships 110 
Strategy map 138 
Student engagement 44 
Student productivity 126 
Students 42,120,125 
Stylometric analysis 362 
Subjective well-being 172 
Superstorm sandy 160 
Supervised learning 29 
Supportive practices 386 
SUSHI 350 
Syllabus mentions 10 
System quality 178 
Systematic review 95,342,383 
TAM 113 
Task characteristics 102 
Taxonomy design 38 
Taxonomy development 38 
Taxonomy development 98 
Team intrinsic motivation 85 
Team trust 85 
Team working 114 
Technological level 88 
Technology 127,129, 340 
Technology acceptance 50 
Technology acceptance model 385 
Technology adoption 342 



59 
 
Temporal trends 174 
Text 130 
Text mining 95 
The warehouse location selection 83 
Thesauri 380 
Thesaurus 117 
Theses 16 
Theses repositories 16 
Third-party tracking 169 
Time to read 44 
Time window 71 
TOE 344 
Topic classification 358 
Topic detection 196 
Topic modeling 17 
Topical evolution pattern 174 
Toyota Kata 386 
Training 36,110 
Transfer of knowledge 91 
Translation 199 
Travel time 125 
Tree octopus spoof website 28 
Trollness 52 
Trolls 52 
Trust 387 
TV series 378 
Twitter 22,25,163,174,196, 358 
Two-way sensing 360 
Ubiquitous learning 364 
Universities 340 
University 125 
University librarians 45 
University libraries 15,141 
University libraries-status 139 
University of Jordan 16 
University ranking 25 

Usability 117,365 
Usage statistics 350 
User culture 136 
User engagement 180 
User experiences 365 
User sentiment analysis 375 
User studies 120 
User-generated content 168 
Uses and gratifications 49 
Uses and gratifications theory 183 
VABB-SHW 9 
Value-based adoption model 112 
Vanity publishing 7 
Vietnam 39 
VIRTA 8 
Virtual 43 
Voice recognition 130 
Walking Fish Group(WFG)test suite 197 
Web accessibility 371 
Web analytics 169 
Web of Things 346 
Web privacy 169 
Website review 139 
Website usability 371 
Weibo 174 
Willingness to provide personal information 179 
Wordle 341 
Workforce 4.0 69 
World Wide Web 120 
Writing styles 170 
Yale dataset 29 
Yetu Yama resource center 34 
Zambia 120 
Zimbabwe 372 
Zuni Pueblo 19 

 


